Money PlaceBack#

Show #082224 (EMILY GREEN): 4H CSF 2024 (8/22/2024-8/25/2024)
1. 4H 1152: ENGLISH WRITTEN NOVICE 8-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1033
$20.00 2 1065
$15.00 3 1034
$13.00 4 1017
$10.00 5 1086
$7.00 6 1077
7 1048

8 1028

Money PlaceBack#

REMEMBER MY ZIP CODE
PISTOL ANNIE

ALWAYS EXTREME
JOEY

GIDGET

BEULLER

TIEMPO ES ORO

TAKE ME TOO THE MOON

MARGOT CASTLEBERRY
ISABEL GARCIA
MAKAELA JOHNSON
ADDISON STANINGER
JAMIE GOBER

ZOE STONE

PAISLEY MORGAN
LIESEL ASCHERMANN

MARGOT CASTLEBERRY
ISABEL GARCIA
MAKAELA JOHNSON
ANDREA SLATTERY
JAMIE GOBER

ZOE STONE

PAISLEY MORGAN
LIESEL ASCHERMANN

2.4H 1153: ENGLISH WRITTEN LIMITED 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 22

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1013
$20.00 1053
$15.00 1033
$13.00 1089
$10.00 1059
$7.00 1005
1021
1037
1050
1022
1020
1028
1067
1077
1034
1096
1035
1011
1072
1073
1074
1019
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Money PlaceBack#

DIEGO

FAST AND LOUD
REMEMBER MY ZIP CODE
BLAZING SAN JO
BEARLY INVITED

MOUSE

BUTTERMILK

BIG TIME RUSH

SPENT THE NIGHT
BUTTERFLY

ABBI

TAKE ME TOO THE MOON
HEAT OF A GUN P15
BEULLER

ALWAYS EXTREME
GOODY

SKIPS LONESOME SMOKE
SPACE COWBOY

Emmit

REINA

RDS HERSHEYS KISSES
TF BE A CAT

CHARLOTTE MATTHEWS
MAKAYLA ALEXANDER
MARGOT CASTLEBERRY
ELSA SCHAFFNER
GREYSEN REED
BROOKE GOOD
PAYTON LOUCKS

AVA DOBLER

ALLIE HARRIS

ADDISON RODGERS
QUINLEY SWAGER
LIESEL ASCHERMANN
JOHN WOODWARD
ZOE STONE

MAKAELA JOHNSON
ZEMERY WEBER
ALIANNAH MEDRANO
SKYLER WHALEY
Mattie Kouba

LILLIAN KOUBA
MADELYN BLANCHARD
SIERRA SLATTERY

CHARLOTTE MATTHEWS
DEAN AND KATIE
MARGOT CASTLEBERRY
ELSA SCHAFFNER
GREYSEN REED

BRIAN AND BROOKE GOOD

PAYTON LOUCKS

AVA DOBLER

ALLIE HARRIS
ADDISON RODGERS
STEPHANIE O'DONNELL
LIESEL ASCHERMANN
JOHN WOODWARD
ZOE STONE

MAKAELA JOHNSON
ZEMERY WEBER
ALIANNAH MEDRANO
SKYLER WHALEY
Mattie Kouba

LILLIAN KOUBA
MADELYN BLANCHARD
ANDREA SLATTERY

3.4H 1154: ENGLISH WRITTEN LIMITED 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1091
$20.00 2 1025
$15.00 3 1030
$13.00 4 1071
$10.00 5 1031
$7.00 6 1001
7 1054

8 1058

9 1063

10 1061

NP 1079

NP 1088

KINGS GREAT GUNS
BROWN EYED GIRL
ROSIE SUPER MINI CHEX
BUDDY

ZESTY

GENTLEMEN LOVES DOLLS
TRBL DANCN APRIL RAIN
ROCK THIS WORLD
ARAYA

A RIO PANDEMIC

GINGER

PLAY RED HOTWHEELS

MATTIE CULBERTSON
MUIREANN BENN-
FORELLEN BONHAM
DAWSEN KOUBA
MACKENZIE MCDOWELL
JORDYNN KELLOGG
REBECCA BOONE
ARIANA YODER

LEVI JOHNSON
ASHLYNN RUPPEL
JOSIE HARDER

CORA SCHAFFNER

MATTIE CULBERTSON
TREPHINA BENN
DAVID W. BONHAM
DAWSEN KOUBA
MACKENZIE MCDOWELL
JORDYNN KELLOGG
SANDRA BOONE
ARIANA YODER

LEVI JOHNSON
ASHLYNN RUPPEL
BRIAN HARDER
CORA SCHAFFNER

4. 4H 1155: ENGLISH WRITTEN ADVANCED 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 5



Money PlaceBack#

Show #082224 (EMILY GREEN): 4H CSF 2024 (8/22/2024-8/25/2024)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$13.00
$10.00

a A W N

1007
1108
1012
1068
1052

Money PlaceBack#

MAD LOVE

DANZA
HEZCERTIFIABLE
CROMED MINT TWIST
MR WALLSTREET

JOCELYN FIEGLAND
DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
MARLEE WILMOT
AUTUMN MANUELITO
MORGAN ALEXANDER

LARRY FIEGLAND
DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
MARLEE WILMOT
AUTUMN MANUELITO
MORGAN ALEXANDER

5. 4H 1156: ENGLISH WRITTEN ADVANCED 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$13.00
$10.00

$7.00

~N o g b~ W N P

1000
1087
1093
1064
1024
1032
1076

Money PlaceBack#

XT SMART WIMP

OH GOOD GOLLY MOLLY
WESTIES PLAYGUN
STRIDER

HUNTIN A GOOD ONE
SKIP LONESOME SMOKE
RT MUY BUENO

KATHARINE CASSIDAY
ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER
JADALYNN FRAZIER
PAIGE JOHNSON

ISLA ANDERSON
JENNAMAIRE SHAW
DONNA FERN

KATHARINE CASSIDAY
ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER
JADALYNN FRAZIER
PAIGE JOHNSON

ISLA ANDERSON
JENNAMAIRE SHAW
DONNA FERN

6. 4H 1157: ENG SHOWMANSHIP HALTER NOVICE 8-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$13.00
$10.00

$7.00

~N o g b~ W N P

o

1033
1034
1028
1065
1086
1048
1017
1077

Money PlaceBack#

REMEMBER MY ZIP CODE
ALWAYS EXTREME
TAKE ME TOO THE MOON
PISTOL ANNIE

GIDGET

TIEMPO ES ORO

JOEY

BEULLER

MARGOT CASTLEBERRY
MAKAELA JOHNSON
LIESEL ASCHERMANN
ISABEL GARCIA

JAMIE GOBER

PAISLEY MORGAN
ADDISON STANINGER
ZOE STONE

MARGOT CASTLEBERRY
MAKAELA JOHNSON
LIESEL ASCHERMANN
ISABEL GARCIA

JAMIE GOBER

PAISLEY MORGAN
ANDREA SLATTERY
ZOE STONE

7.4H 1158: ENG SHOWMANSHIP HALTER LTD 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 22

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$13.00
$10.00

$7.00

© 00 N o g~ W N PP

=
o

11

1050
1022
1033
1053
1096
1059
1073
1028
1074
1034
1020
1035
1021
1011
1077
1067
1019
1089
1005
1037
1013
1072

SPENT THE NIGHT
BUTTERFLY

REMEMBER MY ZIP CODE
FAST AND LOUD
GOODY

BEARLY INVITED

REINA

TAKE ME TOO THE MOON
RDS HERSHEYS KISSES
ALWAYS EXTREME

ABBI

SKIPS LONESOME SMOKE
BUTTERMILK

SPACE COWBOY
BEULLER

HEAT OF A GUN P15

TF BE A CAT

BLAZING SAN JO
MOUSE

BIG TIME RUSH

DIEGO

Emmit

ALLIE HARRIS

ADDISON RODGERS
MARGOT CASTLEBERRY
MAKAYLA ALEXANDER
ZEMERY WEBER
GREYSEN REED

LILLIAN KOUBA

LIESEL ASCHERMANN
MADELYN BLANCHARD
MAKAELA JOHNSON
QUINLEY SWAGER
ALIANNAH MEDRANO
PAYTON LOUCKS
SKYLER WHALEY

ZOE STONE

JOHN WOODWARD
SIERRA SLATTERY
ELSA SCHAFFNER
BROOKE GOOD

AVA DOBLER
CHARLOTTE MATTHEWS
Mattie Kouba

ALLIE HARRIS

ADDISON RODGERS
MARGOT CASTLEBERRY
DEAN AND KATIE
ZEMERY WEBER
GREYSEN REED

LILLIAN KOUBA

LIESEL ASCHERMANN
MADELYN BLANCHARD
MAKAELA JOHNSON
STEPHANIE ODONNELL
ALIANNAH MEDRANO
PAYTON LOUCKS
SKYLER WHALEY

ZOE STONE

JOHN WOODWARD
ANDREA SLATTERY
ELSA SCHAFFNER
BRIAN AND BROOKE GOOD
AVA DOBLER
CHARLOTTE MATTHEWS

Mattie Kouba



Money PlaceBack#

Show #082224 (JEFF ALLEN): 4H CSF 2024 (8/22/2024-8/25/2024)
8. 4H 1161: ENG SHOWMANSHIP HALTER ADV 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1024
$20.00 2 1000
$15.00 3 1093
$13.00 4 1032
$10.00 5 1064
$7.00 6 1076
7 1087

Money PlaceBack#

HUNTIN A GOOD ONE

XT SMART WIMP
WESTIES PLAYGUN

SKIP LONESOME SMOKE
STRIDER

RT MUY BUENO

OH GOOD GOLLY MOLLY

ISLA ANDERSON
KATHARINE CASSIDAY
JADALYNN FRAZIER
JENNAMAIRE SHAW
PAIGE JOHNSON
DONNA FERN
ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER

ISLA ANDERSON
KATHARINE CASSIDAY
JADALYNN FRAZIER
JENNAMAIRE SHAW
PAIGE JOHNSON
DONNA FERN
ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER

9. 4H 1166: ENGLISH EQUITATION ADV 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1024
$20.00 2 1087
$15.00 3 1000
$13.00 4 1064
$10.00 5 1093
$7.00 6 1076
7 1032

Money PlaceBack#

HUNTIN A GOOD ONE

OH GOOD GOLLY MOLLY
XT SMART WIMP

STRIDER

WESTIES PLAYGUN

RT MUY BUENO

SKIP LONESOME SMOKE

ISLA ANDERSON
ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER
KATHARINE CASSIDAY
PAIGE JOHNSON
JADALYNN FRAZIER
DONNA FERN
JENNAMAIRE SHAW

ISLA ANDERSON
ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER
KATHARINE CASSIDAY
PAIGE JOHNSON
JADALYNN FRAZIER
DONNA FERN
JENNAMAIRE SHAW

10. 4H 1165: ENGLISH EQUITATION ADV 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1007
$20.00 2 1108
$15.00 3 1068
4 1052
5 1012

Money PlaceBack#

MAD LOVE

DANZA

CROMED MINT TWIST
MR WALLSTREET
HEZCERTIFIABLE

JOCELYN FIEGLAND
DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
AUTUMN MANUELITO
MORGAN ALEXANDER
MARLEE WILMOT

LARRY FIEGLAND
DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
AUTUMN MANUELITO
MORGAN ALEXANDER
MARLEE WILMOT

11. 4H 1172: ENGLISH SHOW HACK NOV 8-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1034
$20.00 2 1033
$15.00 3 1028
$13.00 4 1017
$10.00 5 1048
$7.00 6 1077
7 1065

Money PlaceBack#

ALWAYS EXTREME
REMEMBER MY ZIP CODE
TAKE ME TOO THE MOON
JOEY

TIEMPO ES ORO
BEULLER

PISTOL ANNIE

MAKAELA JOHNSON
MARGOT CASTLEBERRY
LIESEL ASCHERMANN
ADDISON STANINGER
PAISLEY MORGAN

ZOE STONE

ISABEL GARCIA

MAKAELA JOHNSON
MARGOT CASTLEBERRY
LIESEL ASCHERMANN
ANDREA SLATTERY
PAISLEY MORGAN

ZOE STONE

ISABEL GARCIA

12. 4H 1173: ENGLISH SHOW HACK LTD 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 21

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1033
$20.00 2 1034
$15.00 3 1050
$13.00 4 1028
$10.00 5 1037
$7.00 6 1011
7 1022

8 1096

9 1021

10 1053

NP 1020

NP 1005

NP 1067

REMEMBER MY ZIP CODE
ALWAYS EXTREME
SPENT THE NIGHT

TAKE ME TOO THE MOON
BIG TIME RUSH

SPACE COWBOY
BUTTERFLY

GOODY

BUTTERMILK

FAST AND LOUD

ABBI

MOUSE

HEAT OF A GUN P15

MARGOT CASTLEBERRY
MAKAELA JOHNSON
ALLIE HARRIS

LIESEL ASCHERMANN
AVA DOBLER

SKYLER WHALEY
ADDISON RODGERS
ZEMERY WEBER
PAYTON LOUCKS
MAKAYLA ALEXANDER
QUINLEY SWAGER
BROOKE GOOD

JOHN WOODWARD

MARGOT CASTLEBERRY
MAKAELA JOHNSON
ALLIE HARRIS

LIESEL ASCHERMANN
AVA DOBLER

SKYLER WHALEY
ADDISON RODGERS
ZEMERY WEBER
PAYTON LOUCKS

DEAN AND KATIE
STEPHANIE ODONNELL
BRIAN AND BROOKE GOOD
JOHN WOODWARD



1077
1013
1035
1089
1072
1073
1074
1019

9% %9999 %

Money PlaceBack#

Show #082224 (JEFF ALLEN): 4H CSF 2024 (8/22/2024-8/25/2024)

BEULLER

DIEGO

SKIPS LONESOME SMOKE
BLAZING SAN JO

Emmit

REINA

RDS HERSHEYS KISSES
TF BE A CAT

ZOE STONE

CHARLOTTE MATTHEWS

ALIANNAH MEDRANO
ELSA SCHAFFNER
Mattie Kouba

LILLIAN KOUBA
MADELYN BLANCHARD
SIERRA SLATTERY

ZOE STONE
CHARLOTTE MATTHEWS
ALIANNAH MEDRANO
ELSA SCHAFFNER

Mattie Kouba

LILLIAN KOUBA
MADELYN BLANCHARD
ANDREA SLATTERY

13. 4H 1174: ENGLISH SHOW HACK LTD 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1054
$20.00 2 1001
$15.00 3 1025
$13.00 4 1031
$10.00 5 1088
$7.00 6 1058
7 1030

8 1071

9 1063

10 1091

NP 1079

Money PlaceBack#

TRBL DANCN APRIL RAIN

GENTLEMEN LOVES DOLLS

BROWN EYED GIRL
ZESTY

PLAY RED HOTWHEELS
ROCK THIS WORLD
ROSIE SUPER MINI CHEX
BUDDY

ARAYA

KINGS GREAT GUNS
GINGER

REBECCA BOONE
JORDYNN KELLOGG
MUIREANN BENN-
MACKENZIE MCDOWELL
CORA SCHAFFNER
ARIANA YODER
FORELLEN BONHAM
DAWSEN KOUBA
LEVI JOHNSON
MATTIE CULBERTSON
JOSIE HARDER

SANDRA BOONE
JORDYNN KELLOGG
TREPHINA BENN
MACKENZIE MCDOWELL
CORA SCHAFFNER
ARIANA YODER
DAVID W. BONHAM
DAWSEN KOUBA
LEVI JOHNSON
MATTIE CULBERTSON
BRIAN HARDER

14. 4H 1175: ENGLISH SHOW HACK ADV 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1012
$20.00 2 1052
$15.00 3 1007
$13.00 4 1108
$10.00 5 1068

Money PlaceBack#

HEZCERTIFIABLE

MR WALLSTREET
MAD LOVE

DANZA

CROMED MINT TWIST

MARLEE WILMOT
MORGAN ALEXANDER
JOCELYN FIEGLAND
DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
AUTUMN MANUELITO

MARLEE WILMOT
MORGAN ALEXANDER
LARRY FIEGLAND
DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
AUTUMN MANUELITO

15. 4H 1159: ENG SHOWMANSHIP HALTER LTD 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1025
$20.00 2 1091
$15.00 3 1001
$13.00 4 1071
$10.00 5 1030
$7.00 6 1079
7 1054

8 1058

9 1031

10 1061

11 1063

12 1088

Money PlaceBack#

BROWN EYED GIRL
KINGS GREAT GUNS

GENTLEMEN LOVES DOLLS

BUDDY

ROSIE SUPER MINI CHEX
GINGER

TRBL DANCN APRIL RAIN
ROCK THIS WORLD
ZESTY

A RIO PANDEMIC
ARAYA

PLAY RED HOTWHEELS

MUIREANN BENN-
MATTIE CULBERTSON
JORDYNN KELLOGG
DAWSEN KOUBA
FORELLEN BONHAM
JOSIE HARDER
REBECCA BOONE
ARIANA YODER
MACKENZIE MCDOWELL
ASHLYNN RUPPEL
LEVI JOHNSON

CORA SCHAFFNER

TREPHINA BENN
MATTIE CULBERTSON
JORDYNN KELLOGG
DAWSEN KOUBA
DAVID W. BONHAM
BRIAN HARDER
SANDRA BOONE
ARIANA YODER
MACKENZIE MCDOWELL
ASHLYNN RUPPEL
LEVI JOHNSON

CORA SCHAFFNER

16. 4H 1160: ENG SHOWMANSHIP HALTER ADV 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1052
$20.00 2 1007
$15.00 3 1108
$13.00 4 1012

NP 1068

MR WALLSTREET
MAD LOVE

DANZA
HEZCERTIFIABLE
CROMED MINT TWIST

MORGAN ALEXANDER
JOCELYN FIEGLAND
DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
MARLEE WILMOT
AUTUMN MANUELITO

MORGAN ALEXANDER
LARRY FIEGLAND
DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
MARLEE WILMOT
AUTUMN MANUELITO



Money PlaceBack#

Show #082224 (LANCE BAKER): 4H CSF 2024 (8/22/2024-8/25/2024)
17. 4H 1162: ENGLISH EQUITATION NOVICE 8-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1028
$20.00 2 1033
$15.00 3 1034
$13.00 4 1048
$10.00 5 1017

6 1065

DQ 1077

Money PlaceBack#

TAKE ME TOO THE MOON
REMEMBER MY ZIP CODE
ALWAYS EXTREME
TIEMPO ES ORO

JOEY

PISTOL ANNIE

BEULLER

LIESEL ASCHERMANN
MARGOT CASTLEBERRY
MAKAELA JOHNSON
PAISLEY MORGAN
ADDISON STANINGER
ISABEL GARCIA

ZOE STONE

LIESEL ASCHERMANN
MARGOT CASTLEBERRY
MAKAELA JOHNSON
PAISLEY MORGAN
ANDREA SLATTERY
ISABEL GARCIA

ZOE STONE

18. 4H 1163: ENGLISH EQUITATION LTD 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 22

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1037
$20.00 1033
$15.00 1028
$13.00 1050
$10.00 1053
$7.00 1073
1022
1011
1020
1034
1072
12T 1005
12T 1021
14 1089
15 1096
16 1019
17 1059
18 1077
19 1035
1067
1013
1074
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Money PlaceBack#

BIG TIME RUSH
REMEMBER MY ZIP CODE
TAKE ME TOO THE MOON
SPENT THE NIGHT

FAST AND LOUD

REINA

BUTTERFLY

SPACE COWBOY

ABBI

ALWAYS EXTREME
Emmit

MOUSE

BUTTERMILK

BLAZING SAN JO
GOODY

TF BE A CAT

BEARLY INVITED
BEULLER

SKIPS LONESOME SMOKE
HEAT OF A GUN P15
DIEGO

RDS HERSHEYS KISSES

AVA DOBLER

MARGOT CASTLEBERRY
LIESEL ASCHERMANN
ALLIE HARRIS
MAKAYLA ALEXANDER
LILLIAN KOUBA
ADDISON RODGERS
SKYLER WHALEY
QUINLEY SWAGER
MAKAELA JOHNSON
Mattie Kouba

BROOKE GOOD
PAYTON LOUCKS

ELSA SCHAFFNER
ZEMERY WEBER
SIERRA SLATTERY
GREYSEN REED

ZOE STONE

ALIANNAH MEDRANO
JOHN WOODWARD
CHARLOTTE MATTHEWS
MADELYN BLANCHARD

AVA DOBLER
MARGOT CASTLEBERRY
LIESEL ASCHERMANN
ALLIE HARRIS

DEAN AND KATIE
LILLIAN KOUBA
ADDISON RODGERS
SKYLER WHALEY
STEPHANIE O'DONNELL
MAKAELA JOHNSON
Mattie Kouba

BRIAN AND BROOKE GOOD

PAYTON LOUCKS

ELSA SCHAFFNER
ZEMERY WEBER
ANDREA SLATTERY
GREYSEN REED

ZOE STONE

ALIANNAH MEDRANO
JOHN WOODWARD
CHARLOTTE MATTHEWS
MADELYN BLANCHARD

19. 4H 1164: ENGLISH EQUITATION LTD 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1025
$20.00 2 1071
$15.00 3 1054
$13.00 4 1030
$10.00 5 1031
$7.00 6 1058
7 1079

8 1001

9 1091

10 1061

11 1063

NP 1088

Money PlaceBack#

BROWN EYED GIRL
BUDDY

TRBL DANCN APRIL RAIN
ROSIE SUPER MINI CHEX
ZESTY

ROCK THIS WORLD
GINGER

GENTLEMEN LOVES DOLLS

KINGS GREAT GUNS

A RIO PANDEMIC
ARAYA

PLAY RED HOTWHEELS

MUIREANN BENN-
DAWSEN KOUBA
REBECCA BOONE
FORELLEN BONHAM
MACKENZIE MCDOWELL
ARIANA YODER
JOSIE HARDER
JORDYNN KELLOGG
MATTIE CULBERTSON
ASHLYNN RUPPEL
LEVI JOHNSON

CORA SCHAFFNER

TREPHINA BENN
DAWSEN KOUBA
SANDRA BOONE
DAVID W. BONHAM
MACKENZIE MCDOWELL
ARIANA YODER
BRIAN HARDER
JORDYNN KELLOGG
MATTIE CULBERTSON
ASHLYNN RUPPEL
LEVI JOHNSON

CORA SCHAFFNER

20.4H 1171: ENGLISH RIDING CNTRL ADV 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name




$25.00 1 1024
$20.00 2 1087
$15.00 3 1064
$13.00 4 1000
$10.00 5 1093
$7.00 6 1032
NP 1076

Money PlaceBack#

Show #082224 (LANCE BAKER): 4H CSF 2024 (8/22/2024-8/25/2024)

HUNTIN A GOOD ONE

OH GOOD GOLLY MOLLY
STRIDER

XT SMART WIMP
WESTIES PLAYGUN

SKIP LONESOME SMOKE
RT MUY BUENO

ISLA ANDERSON
ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER
PAIGE JOHNSON
KATHARINE CASSIDAY
JADALYNN FRAZIER
JENNAMAIRE SHAW
DONNA FERN

ISLA ANDERSON
ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER
PAIGE JOHNSON
KATHARINE CASSIDAY
JADALYNN FRAZIER
JENNAMAIRE SHAW
DONNA FERN

21.4H 1170: ENGLISH RIDING CNTRL ADV 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1068
$20.00 2 1108
$15.00 3 1007
$13.00 4 1052
$10.00 5 1012

Money PlaceBack#

CROMED MINT TWIST
DANZA

MAD LOVE

MR WALLSTREET
HEZCERTIFIABLE

AUTUMN MANUELITO
DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
JOCELYN FIEGLAND
MORGAN ALEXANDER
MARLEE WILMOT

AUTUMN MANUELITO
DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
LARRY FIEGLAND
MORGAN ALEXANDER
MARLEE WILMOT

22.4H 1167: ENGLISH RIDING CNTRL NOVICE 8-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1034
$20.00 2 1077
$15.00 3 1028
$13.00 4 1017
$10.00 5 1048

$7.00 6 1065

Money PlaceBack#

ALWAYS EXTREME
BEULLER

TAKE ME TOO THE MOON
JOEY

TIEMPO ES ORO

PISTOL ANNIE

MAKAELA JOHNSON
ZOE STONE

LIESEL ASCHERMANN
ADDISON STANINGER
PAISLEY MORGAN
ISABEL GARCIA

MAKAELA JOHNSON
ZOE STONE

LIESEL ASCHERMANN
ANDREA SLATTERY
PAISLEY MORGAN
ISABEL GARCIA

23.4H 1168: ENGLISH RIDING CNTRL LTD 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 21

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1021
$20.00 1053
$15.00 1022
$13.00 1028
$10.00 1020
$7.00 1011
1072
1034
1037
1073
1067
12 1019
13 1096
14 1074
15 1050
16 1013
NP 1005
NP 1077
NP 1035
NP
NP
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1089
1059

Money PlaceBack#

BUTTERMILK

FAST AND LOUD
BUTTERFLY

TAKE ME TOO THE MOON
ABBI

SPACE COWBOY

Emmit

ALWAYS EXTREME

BIG TIME RUSH

REINA

HEAT OF A GUN P15

TF BE A CAT

GOODY

RDS HERSHEYS KISSES
SPENT THE NIGHT
DIEGO

MOUSE

BEULLER

SKIPS LONESOME SMOKE
BLAZING SAN JO
BEARLY INVITED

PAYTON LOUCKS
MAKAYLA ALEXANDER
ADDISON RODGERS
LIESEL ASCHERMANN
QUINLEY SWAGER
SKYLER WHALEY
Mattie Kouba

MAKAELA JOHNSON
AVA DOBLER

LILLIAN KOUBA

JOHN WOODWARD
SIERRA SLATTERY
ZEMERY WEBER
MADELYN BLANCHARD
ALLIE HARRIS
CHARLOTTE MATTHEWS
BROOKE GOOD

ZOE STONE

ALIANNAH MEDRANO
ELSA SCHAFFNER
GREYSEN REED

PAYTON LOUCKS
DEAN AND KATIE
ADDISON RODGERS
LIESEL ASCHERMANN
STEPHANIE O'DONNELL
SKYLER WHALEY
Mattie Kouba

MAKAELA JOHNSON
AVA DOBLER

LILLIAN KOUBA

JOHN WOODWARD
ANDREA SLATTERY
ZEMERY WEBER
MADELYN BLANCHARD
ALLIE HARRIS
CHARLOTTE MATTHEWS
BRIAN AND BROOKE GOOD
ZOE STONE

ALIANNAH MEDRANO
ELSA SCHAFFNER
GREYSEN REED

24.4H 1169: ENGLISH RIDING CNTRL LTD 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1025
$20.00 2 1071

BROWN EYED GIRL
BUDDY

MUIREANN BENN-
DAWSEN KOUBA

TREPHINA BENN
DAWSEN KOUBA



Show #082224 (LANCE BAKER): 4H CSF 2024 (8/22/2024-8/25/2024)

$15.00 3 1091 KINGS GREAT GUNS MATTIE CULBERTSON MATTIE CULBERTSON
$13.00 4 1030 ROSIE SUPER MINICHEX FORELLEN BONHAM DAVID W. BONHAM
$10.00 5 1054 TRBL DANCN APRIL RAIN REBECCA BOONE SANDRA BOONE
$7.00 6 1061 ARIOPANDEMIC ASHLYNN RUPPEL ASHLYNN RUPPEL
7 1058 ROCK THIS WORLD ARIANA YODER ARIANA YODER
8 1088 PLAY RED HOTWHEELS CORA SCHAFFNER CORA SCHAFFNER
9 1063 ARAYA LEVI JOHNSON LEVI JOHNSON
10 1079 GINGER JOSIE HARDER BRIAN HARDER
11 1031 ZESTY MACKENZIE MCDOWELL MACKENZIE MCDOWELL
NP 1001 GENTLEMEN LOVES DOLLS JORDYNN KELLOGG JORDYNN KELLOGG
25.4H 1176: ENGLISH SHOW HACK ADV 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$25.00 1 1024 HUNTIN AGOOD ONE ISLA ANDERSON ISLA ANDERSON
$20.00 2 1064 STRIDER PAIGE JOHNSON PAIGE JOHNSON
$15.00 3 1087 OH GOOD GOLLY MOLLY ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER
$13.00 4 1000 XT SMART WIMP KATHARINE CASSIDAY KATHARINE CASSIDAY
$10.00 5 1076 RT MUY BUENO DONNA FERN DONNA FERN
$7.00 6 1093 WESTIES PLAYGUN JADALYNN FRAZIER JADALYNN FRAZIER
7 1032 SKIP LONESOME SMOKE JENNAMAIRE SHAW JENNAMAIRE SHAW
26.4H 1177: ENGLISH HUNTER HACK ADV 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1007 MAD LOVE JOCELYN FIEGLAND LARRY FIEGLAND
2 1108 DANZA DAKOTAH DE KRUIF DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
27.4H 1178: WESTERN WRITTEN NOVICE 8-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 15
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$25.00 1 1033 REMEMBER MY ZIP CODE MARGOT CASTLEBERRY MARGOT CASTLEBERRY
$20.00 2 1065 PISTOL ANNIE ISABEL GARCIA ISABEL GARCIA
$15.00 3 1075 BUNNY ERIN CORNETT ERIN CORNETT
$13.00 4 1045 PEPPER MCKINLEY ABRAHAMSON MCKINLEY ABRAHAMSON
$10.00 5 1081 REINA1 TATE MCCLURE TATE MCCLURE
$7.00 6 1044 SHINED UP ROOSTER GRACIE ABRAHAMSON GRACIE ABRAHAMSON
7 1016 THE PARTY KEG KEIRA GRODZICKI ANDREA SLATTERY
8 1034 ALWAYS EXTREME MAKAELA JOHNSON MAKAELA JOHNSON
9 1017 JOEY ADDISON STANINGER ANDREA SLATTERY
10 1083 CISCO LACIE MCCLURE LACIE MCCLURE
NP 1028 TAKE ME TOO THE MOON LIESEL ASCHERMANN LIESEL ASCHERMANN
NP 1077 BEULLER ZOE STONE ZOE STONE
NP 1078 BEAUTY ALESSA STONE ALESSA STONE
NP 1084 CRAVIN AMELIA JONES AMELIA JONES
NP 1086 GIDGET JAMIE GOBER JAMIE GOBER
28.4H 1179: WESTERN WRITTEN LTD 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 27
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$25.00 1 1033 REMEMBER MY ZIP CODE MARGOT CASTLEBERRY MARGOT CASTLEBERRY
$20.00 2 1053 FAST AND LOUD MAKAYLA ALEXANDER DEAN AND KATIE
$15.00 3 1013 DIEGO CHARLOTTE MATTHEWS CHARLOTTE MATTHEWS
$13.00 4 1036 CHIC OUT MY FEATHERS BRAXTON DOBLER BRAXTON DOBLER
$10.00 5 1011 SPACE COWBOY SKYLER WHALEY SKYLER WHALEY
$7.00 6 1044 SHINED UP ROOSTER GRACIE ABRAHAMSON GRACIE ABRAHAMSON
7 1022 BUTTERFLY ADDISON RODGERS ADDISON RODGERS
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Money PlaceBack#

Show #082224 (EMILY GREEN): 4H CSF 2024 (8/22/2024-8/25/2024)

BIG TIME RUSH

ZELPH

BEARLY INVITED

ABBI

MOUSE

TAKE ME TOO THE MOON
HEAT OF A GUN P15
ALWAYS EXTREME
REYS DUAL SKEENA
TIEMPO ES ORO

GOODY

SKIPS LONESOME SMOKE
BLAZING SAN JO
BUTTERMILK

SPENT THE NIGHT

Emmit

REINA

RDS HERSHEYS KISSES
TF BE A CAT

MISSY

AVA DOBLER
EMMETT GREER
GREYSEN REED
QUINLEY SWAGER
BROOKE GOOD
LIESEL ASCHERMANN
JOHN WOODWARD
MAKAELA JOHNSON
ADELINE MICHALSKI
PAISLEY MORGAN
ZEMERY WEBER
ALIANNAH MEDRANO
ELSA SCHAFFNER
PAYTON LOUCKS
ALLIE HARRIS

Mattie Kouba

LILLIAN KOUBA
MADELYN BLANCHARD
SIERRA SLATTERY
ADLEY LARRALDE

AVA DOBLER

EMMETT GREER
GREYSEN REED
STEPHANIE O'DONNELL
BRIAN AND BROOKE GOOD
LIESEL ASCHERMANN
JOHN WOODWARD
MAKAELA JOHNSON
ADELINE MICHALSKI
PAISLEY MORGAN
ZEMERY WEBER
ALIANNAH MEDRANO
ELSA SCHAFFNER
PAYTON LOUCKS
ALLIE HARRIS

Mattie Kouba

LILLIAN KOUBA
MADELYN BLANCHARD
ANDREA SLATTERY
ADLEY LARRALDE

29. 4H 1180: WESTERN WRITTEN LTD 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 21

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1091
$20.00 1025
$15.00 1030
$13.00 1102
$10.00 1071
$7.00 1054
1039
1100
1085
1001
1099
1063
1038
1061
1088
1031
1095
1090
1082
1002
1058
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Money PlaceBack#

KINGS GREAT GUNS
BROWN EYED GIRL
ROSIE SUPER MINI CHEX
MAVERICK

BUDDY

TRBL DANCN APRIL RAIN
ANITA INVITATION
DANCING IN THESTREET
TREY

GENTLEMEN LOVES DOLLS
ROLEX BAR NONE
ARAYA

SECRET

A RIO PANDEMIC

PLAY RED HOTWHEELS
ZESTY

DOC CHEX

SISSY

RUSTY

GOODBAR GRACIE
ROCK THIS WORLD

MATTIE CULBERTSON
MUIREANN BENN-
FORELLEN BONHAM
KYLIE RICARDS
DAWSEN KOUBA
REBECCA BOONE
KELSIE VAUGHN
BRYLEE MEISNER
MILENA LAFOREST
JORDYNN KELLOGG
HALEY SMITH

LEVI JOHNSON
HAYDEN WOLLER
ASHLYNN RUPPEL
CORA SCHAFFNER
MACKENZIE MCDOWELL
SAVANAH MERTENS
MASON ERICKSON
JAZLYN DURAN
NELSON MILLER
ARIANA YODER

MATTIE CULBERTSON
TREPHINA BENN
DAVID W. BONHAM
KYLIE RICARDS
DAWSEN KOUBA
SANDRA BOONE
KELSIE VAUGHN
BRYLEE MEISNER
MILENA LAFOREST
JORDYNN KELLOGG
GREG SMITH

LEVI JOHNSON
HAYDEN WOLLER
ASHLYNN RUPPEL
CORA SCHAFFNER
MACKENZIE MCDOWELL
SAVANAH MERTENS
MASON ERICKSON
JAZLYN DURAN
NELSON MILLER
ARIANA YODER

30. 4H 1181: WESTERN WRITTEN ADV 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1007
$20.00 2 1108
$15.00 3 1068
$13.00 4 1012

MAD LOVE

DANZA

CROMED MINT TWIST
HEZCERTIFIABLE

JOCELYN FIEGLAND
DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
AUTUMN MANUELITO
MARLEE WILMOT

LARRY FIEGLAND
DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
AUTUMN MANUELITO
MARLEE WILMOT



$10.00 5 1052

Money PlaceBack#

Show #082224 (EMILY GREEN): 4H CSF 2024 (8/22/2024-8/25/2024)

MR WALLSTREET

MORGAN ALEXANDER

MORGAN ALEXANDER

31. 4H 1182: WESTERN WRITTEN ADV 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1064
$20.00 2 1087
$15.00 3 1093
$13.00 4 1024
$10.00 5 1000
$7.00 6 1101
7 1094

8 1032

9 1076

10 1043

Money PlaceBack#

STRIDER

OH GOOD GOLLY MOLLY
WESTIES PLAYGUN
HUNTIN A GOOD ONE

XT SMART WIMP
HICKORYS PAINTED CHIC
CANUCK

SKIP LONESOME SMOKE
RT MUY BUENO

TWIST THE COWBOY

PAIGE JOHNSON
ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER
JADALYNN FRAZIER
ISLA ANDERSON
KATHARINE CASSIDAY
KAITLYN MEISNER
JONATHAN MALOVICH
JENNAMAIRE SHAW
DONNA FERN

SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON

PAIGE JOHNSON
ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER
JADALYNN FRAZIER
ISLA ANDERSON
KATHARINE CASSIDAY
KYLEE MEISNER
JONATHAN MALOVICH
JENNAMAIRE SHAW
DONNA FERN

SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON

32. 4H 1187: WESTERN SHW @ HALTER ADV 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1024
$20.00 2 1093
$15.00 3 1094
$13.00 4 1032
$10.00 5 1087
$7.00 6 1101
7 1064

NP 1000

NP 1043

NP 1076

Money PlaceBack#

HUNTIN A GOOD ONE
WESTIES PLAYGUN
CANUCK

SKIP LONESOME SMOKE
OH GOOD GOLLY MOLLY
HICKORYS PAINTED CHIC
STRIDER

XT SMART WIMP

TWIST THE COWBOY

RT MUY BUENO

ISLA ANDERSON
JADALYNN FRAZIER
JONATHAN MALOVICH
JENNAMAIRE SHAW
ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER
KAITLYN MEISNER
PAIGE JOHNSON
KATHARINE CASSIDAY
SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON
DONNA FERN

ISLA ANDERSON
JADALYNN FRAZIER
JONATHAN MALOVICH
JENNAMAIRE SHAW
ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER
KYLEE MEISNER

PAIGE JOHNSON
KATHARINE CASSIDAY
SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON
DONNA FERN

33. 4H 1185: WESTERN SHW @ HALTER LTD 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 20

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1025
$20.00 1095
$15.00 1091
$13.00 1002
$10.00 1061

$7.00 1054
1102
1031
1058
1030
1039
1001
13T 1063
13T 1071
15T 1085
15T 1088

17 1038

18 1090

19 1100

20 1099
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Money PlaceBack#

BROWN EYED GIRL
DOC CHEX

KINGS GREAT GUNS
GOODBAR GRACIE

A RIO PANDEMIC

TRBL DANCN APRIL RAIN
MAVERICK

ZESTY

ROCK THIS WORLD
ROSIE SUPER MINI CHEX
ANITA INVITATION

GENTLEMEN LOVES DOLLS

ARAYA

BUDDY

TREY

PLAY RED HOTWHEELS
SECRET

SISSY

DANCING IN THESTREET
ROLEX BAR NONE

MUIREANN BENN-
SAVANAH MERTENS
MATTIE CULBERTSON
NELSON MILLER
ASHLYNN RUPPEL
REBECCA BOONE
KYLIE RICARDS
MACKENZIE MCDOWELL
ARIANA YODER
FORELLEN BONHAM
KELSIE VAUGHN
JORDYNN KELLOGG
LEVI JOHNSON
DAWSEN KOUBA
MILENA LAFOREST
CORA SCHAFFNER
HAYDEN WOLLER
MASON ERICKSON
BRYLEE MEISNER
HALEY SMITH

TREPHINA BENN
SAVANAH MERTENS
MATTIE CULBERTSON
NELSON MILLER
ASHLYNN RUPPEL
SANDRA BOONE
KYLIE RICARDS
MACKENZIE MCDOWELL
ARIANA YODER
DAVID W. BONHAM
KELSIE VAUGHN
JORDYNN KELLOGG
LEVI JOHNSON
DAWSEN KOUBA
MILENA LAFOREST
CORA SCHAFFNER
HAYDEN WOLLER
MASON ERICKSON
BRYLEE MEISNER
GREG SMITH

34. 4H 1192: WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP ADV 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name




$25.00 1 1087
$20.00 2 1024
$15.00 3 1094
$13.00 4 1093
$10.00 5 1043
$7.00 6 1000
7 1008

8 1101

NP 1064

NP 1032

NP 1076

Money PlaceBack#

Show #082224 (LANCE BAKER): 4H CSF 2024 (8/22/2024-8/25/2024)

OH GOOD GOLLY MOLLY
HUNTIN A GOOD ONE
CANUCK

WESTIES PLAYGUN
TWIST THE COWBOY

XT SMART WIMP
CHRISTYS FIRST WHIZ
HICKORYS PAINTED CHIC
STRIDER

SKIP LONESOME SMOKE
RT MUY BUENO

ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER
ISLA ANDERSON
JONATHAN MALOVICH
JADALYNN FRAZIER
SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON
KATHARINE CASSIDAY
MEGAN FRENCH
KAITLYN MEISNER
PAIGE JOHNSON
JENNAMAIRE SHAW
DONNA FERN

ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER
ISLA ANDERSON
JONATHAN MALOVICH
JADALYNN FRAZIER
SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON
KATHARINE CASSIDAY
CHRIS CURTON

KYLEE MEISNER

PAIGE JOHNSON
JENNAMAIRE SHAW
DONNA FERN

35. 4H 1190: WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP LTD 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 20

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1002 GOODBAR GRACIE NELSON MILLER NELSON MILLER
$20.00 2 1025 BROWN EYED GIRL MUIREANN BENN- TREPHINA BENN
$15.00 3 1095 DOC CHEX SAVANAH MERTENS SAVANAH MERTENS
$13.00 4 1088 PLAY RED HOTWHEELS CORA SCHAFFNER CORA SCHAFFNER
$10.00 5 1071 BUDDY DAWSEN KOUBA DAWSEN KOUBA
$7.00 6 1091 KINGS GREAT GUNS MATTIE CULBERTSON MATTIE CULBERTSON
7 1054 TRBL DANCN APRIL RAIN REBECCA BOONE SANDRA BOONE
8 1058 ROCK THIS WORLD ARIANA YODER ARIANA YODER
9 1090 SISSY MASON ERICKSON MASON ERICKSON
10 1030 ROSIE SUPER MINI CHEX FORELLEN BONHAM DAVID W. BONHAM
11 1102 MAVERICK KYLIE RICARDS KYLIE RICARDS
12 1039 ANITA INVITATION KELSIE VAUGHN KELSIE VAUGHN
13 1038 SECRET HAYDEN WOLLER HAYDEN WOLLER
NP 1099 ROLEXBAR NONE HALEY SMITH GREG SMITH
NP 1085 TREY MILENA LAFOREST MILENA LAFOREST
NP 1001 GENTLEMEN LOVES DOLLS JORDYNN KELLOGG JORDYNN KELLOGG
NP 1061 ARIO PANDEMIC ASHLYNN RUPPEL ASHLYNN RUPPEL
NP 1031 ZESTY MACKENZIE MCDOWELL MACKENZIE MCDOWELL
NP 1100 DANCING IN THESTREET BRYLEE MEISNER BRYLEE MEISNER
DQ 1063 ARAYA LEVI JOHNSON LEVI JOHNSON
36. 4H 1198: WESTERN RIDING LTD 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 27
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$25.00 1 1022 BUTTERFLY ADDISON RODGERS ADDISON RODGERS
$20.00 2 1053 FAST AND LOUD MAKAYLA ALEXANDER DEAN AND KATIE
$15.00 3 1073 REINA LILLIAN KOUBA LILLIAN KOUBA
$13.00 4 1011 SPACE COWBOY SKYLER WHALEY SKYLER WHALEY
$10.00 5 1050 SPENT THENIGHT ALLIE HARRIS ALLIE HARRIS
$7.00 6 1034 ALWAYS EXTREME MAKAELA JOHNSON MAKAELA JOHNSON
7 1021 BUTTERMILK PAYTON LOUCKS PAYTON LOUCKS
8 1036 CHIC OUT MY FEATHERS BRAXTON DOBLER BRAXTON DOBLER
9 1049 MISSY ADLEY LARRALDE ADLEY LARRALDE
10 1096 GOODY ZEMERY WEBER ZEMERY WEBER
11 1019 TFBEACAT SIERRA SLATTERY ANDREA SLATTERY
12 1037 BIG TIME RUSH AVA DOBLER AVA DOBLER
13 1089 BLAZING SANJO ELSA SCHAFFNER ELSA SCHAFFNER
14 1059 BEARLY INVITED GREYSEN REED GREYSEN REED



15 1020
16 1066
17 1074
18 1005
19 1023
1028
1067
1077
1078
1013
1048
1072
1044

99 %9999 %

Money PlaceBack#

Show #082224 (LANCE BAKER): 4H CSF 2024 (8/22/2024-8/25/2024)

ABBI

REYS DUAL SKEENA
RDS HERSHEYS KISSES
MOUSE

ZELPH

TAKE ME TOO THE MOON
HEAT OF A GUN P15
BEULLER

BEAUTY

DIEGO

TIEMPO ES ORO

Emmit

SHINED UP ROOSTER

QUINLEY SWAGER
ADELINE MICHALSKI
MADELYN BLANCHARD
BROOKE GOOD
EMMETT GREER

LIESEL ASCHERMANN
JOHN WOODWARD
ZOE STONE

ALESSA STONE
CHARLOTTE MATTHEWS
PAISLEY MORGAN
Mattie Kouba

GRACIE ABRAHAMSON

STEPHANIE ODONNELL
ADELINE MICHALSKI
MADELYN BLANCHARD

BRIAN AND BROOKE GOOD

EMMETT GREER

LIESEL ASCHERMANN
JOHN WOODWARD

ZOE STONE

ALESSA STONE
CHARLOTTE MATTHEWS
PAISLEY MORGAN
Mattie Kouba

GRACIE ABRAHAMSON

37.4H 1200: WESTERN RIDING ADVANCED 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1108

$20.00 2 1068
$15.00 3 1012
NP 1007
NP 1052

Money PlaceBack#

DANZA

CROMED MINT TWIST
HEZCERTIFIABLE
MAD LOVE

MR WALLSTREET

DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
AUTUMN MANUELITO
MARLEE WILMOT
JOCELYN FIEGLAND
MORGAN ALEXANDER

DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
AUTUMN MANUELITO
MARLEE WILMOT
LARRY FIEGLAND
MORGAN ALEXANDER

38. 4H 1199: WESTERN RIDING LIMITED 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 20

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1002
$20.00 1025
$15.00 1095
$13.00 1071
$10.00 1100
$7.00 1099
1030
1054
1088
1102
1039
1085
1061
1031
1090
1001
1038
1058
1063
1091

© 00 N o o A W N P

=
N B O

33335 5% 5

Money PlaceBack#

GOODBAR GRACIE
BROWN EYED GIRL
DOC CHEX

BUDDY

DANCING IN THESTREET
ROLEX BAR NONE
ROSIE SUPER MINI CHEX
TRBL DANCN APRIL RAIN
PLAY RED HOTWHEELS
MAVERICK

ANITA INVITATION
TREY

A RIO PANDEMIC
ZESTY

SISSY

GENTLEMEN LOVES DOLLS

SECRET

ROCK THIS WORLD
ARAYA

KINGS GREAT GUNS

NELSON MILLER
MUIREANN BENN-
SAVANAH MERTENS
DAWSEN KOUBA
BRYLEE MEISNER
HALEY SMITH
FORELLEN BONHAM
REBECCA BOONE
CORA SCHAFFNER
KYLIE RICARDS
KELSIE VAUGHN
MILENA LAFOREST
ASHLYNN RUPPEL
MACKENZIE MCDOWELL
MASON ERICKSON
JORDYNN KELLOGG
HAYDEN WOLLER
ARIANA YODER

LEVI JOHNSON
MATTIE CULBERTSON

NELSON MILLER
TREPHINA BENN
SAVANAH MERTENS
DAWSEN KOUBA
BRYLEE MEISNER
GREG SMITH

DAVID W. BONHAM
SANDRA BOONE
CORA SCHAFFNER
KYLIE RICARDS
KELSIE VAUGHN
MILENA LAFOREST
ASHLYNN RUPPEL
MACKENZIE MCDOWELL
MASON ERICKSON
JORDYNN KELLOGG
HAYDEN WOLLER
ARIANA YODER

LEVI JOHNSON
MATTIE CULBERTSON

39. 4H 1201: WESTERN RIDING ADVANCED 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1024
$20.00 2 1000
$15.00 3 1064
$13.00 4 1076
$10.00 5 1087

HUNTIN A GOOD ONE

XT SMART WIMP

STRIDER

RT MUY BUENO

OH GOOD GOLLY MOLLY

ISLA ANDERSON
KATHARINE CASSIDAY
PAIGE JOHNSON
DONNA FERN
ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER

ISLA ANDERSON
KATHARINE CASSIDAY
PAIGE JOHNSON
DONNA FERN
ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER



$7.00

6
7
NP
NP

1032
1101
1093
1043

Money PlaceBack#

Show #082224 (LANCE BAKER): 4H CSF 2024 (8/22/2024-8/25/2024)

SKIP LONESOME SMOKE
HICKORYS PAINTED CHIC
WESTIES PLAYGUN
TWIST THE COWBOY

JENNAMAIRE SHAW
KAITLYN MEISNER
JADALYNN FRAZIER
SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON

JENNAMAIRE SHAW
KYLEE MEISNER
JADALYNN FRAZIER
SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON

40. 4H 1183: WESTERN SHW @ HALTER NOV 8-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$13.00
$10.00

$7.00

© 00 N o o A W N B

%HHHP—‘H
A W N P O

1033
1028
1034
1078
1082
1016
1081
1083
1065
1017
1077
1045
1084
1080
1086

Money PlaceBack#

REMEMBER MY ZIP CODE
TAKE ME TOO THE MOON
ALWAYS EXTREME
BEAUTY

RUSTY

THE PARTY KEG

REINA 1

CISCO

PISTOL ANNIE

JOEY

BEULLER

PEPPER

CRAVIN

STETSON

GIDGET

MARGOT CASTLEBERRY
LIESEL ASCHERMANN
MAKAELA JOHNSON
ALESSA STONE

JAZLYN DURAN

KEIRA GRODZICKI

TATE MCCLURE

LACIE MCCLURE

ISABEL GARCIA
ADDISON STANINGER
ZOE STONE

MCKINLEY ABRAHAMSON
AMELIA JONES

LILLIAN TATE

JAMIE GOBER

MARGOT CASTLEBERRY
LIESEL ASCHERMANN
MAKAELA JOHNSON
ALESSA STONE

JAZLYN DURAN
ANDREA SLATTERY
TATE MCCLURE

LACIE MCCLURE

ISABEL GARCIA
ANDREA SLATTERY
ZOE STONE

MCKINLEY ABRAHAMSON
AMELIA JONES

LILLIAN TATE

JAMIE GOBER

41.4H 1184: WESTERN SHW @ HALTER LTD 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 27

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$13.00
$10.00

$7.00

© 00 N o g~ W N PP
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20T
20T
20T

23

%

1050
1053
1033
1022
1028
1096
1034
1011
1037
1066
1059
1073
1072
1067
1074
1036
1035
1089
1049
1048
1023
1019
1013
1044
1020
1005

SPENT THE NIGHT

FAST AND LOUD
REMEMBER MY ZIP CODE
BUTTERFLY

TAKE ME TOO THE MOON
GOODY

ALWAYS EXTREME
SPACE COWBOY

BIG TIME RUSH

REYS DUAL SKEENA
BEARLY INVITED

REINA

Emmit

HEAT OF A GUN P15
RDS HERSHEYS KISSES
CHIC OUT MY FEATHERS
SKIPS LONESOME SMOKE
BLAZING SAN JO

MISSY

TIEMPO ES ORO

ZELPH

TF BE A CAT

DIEGO

SHINED UP ROOSTER
ABBI

MOUSE

ALLIE HARRIS
MAKAYLA ALEXANDER
MARGOT CASTLEBERRY
ADDISON RODGERS
LIESEL ASCHERMANN
ZEMERY WEBER
MAKAELA JOHNSON
SKYLER WHALEY

AVA DOBLER

ADELINE MICHALSKI
GREYSEN REED

LILLIAN KOUBA

Mattie Kouba

JOHN WOODWARD
MADELYN BLANCHARD
BRAXTON DOBLER
ALIANNAH MEDRANO
ELSA SCHAFFNER
ADLEY LARRALDE
PAISLEY MORGAN
EMMETT GREER

SIERRA SLATTERY
CHARLOTTE MATTHEWS
GRACIE ABRAHAMSON
QUINLEY SWAGER
BROOKE GOOD

ALLIE HARRIS

DEAN AND KATIE
MARGOT CASTLEBERRY
ADDISON RODGERS
LIESEL ASCHERMANN
ZEMERY WEBER
MAKAELA JOHNSON
SKYLER WHALEY

AVA DOBLER

ADELINE MICHALSKI
GREYSEN REED

LILLIAN KOUBA

Mattie Kouba

JOHN WOODWARD
MADELYN BLANCHARD
BRAXTON DOBLER
ALIANNAH MEDRANO
ELSA SCHAFFNER
ADLEY LARRALDE
PAISLEY MORGAN
EMMETT GREER
ANDREA SLATTERY
CHARLOTTE MATTHEWS
GRACIE ABRAHAMSON
STEPHANIE O'DONNELL
BRIAN AND BROOKE GOOD



NP

1021

Money PlaceBack#

Show #082224 (JEFF ALLEN): 4H CSF 2024 (8/22/2024-8/25/2024)

BUTTERMILK

PAYTON LOUCKS

PAYTON LOUCKS

42.4H 1186: WESTERN SHW @ HALTER ADV 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$13.00
$10.00

a A W N

1052
1007
1012
1108
1068

Money PlaceBack#

MR WALLSTREET
MAD LOVE
HEZCERTIFIABLE
DANZA

CROMED MINT TWIST

MORGAN ALEXANDER
JOCELYN FIEGLAND
MARLEE WILMOT
DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
AUTUMN MANUELITO

MORGAN ALEXANDER
LARRY FIEGLAND
MARLEE WILMOT
DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
AUTUMN MANUELITO

43. 4H 1188: WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP NOVICE 8-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$13.00
$10.00

$7.00

© 00 N o o A W N B

%3R5

1034
1028
1033
1017
1080
1077
1081
1086
1016
1065
1083
1078
1082
1045

Money PlaceBack#

ALWAYS EXTREME
TAKE ME TOO THE MOON
REMEMBER MY ZIP CODE
JOEY

STETSON

BEULLER

REINA 1

GIDGET

THE PARTY KEG

PISTOL ANNIE

CISCO

BEAUTY

RUSTY

PEPPER

MAKAELA JOHNSON
LIESEL ASCHERMANN
MARGOT CASTLEBERRY
ADDISON STANINGER
LILLIAN TATE

ZOE STONE

TATE MCCLURE

JAMIE GOBER

KEIRA GRODZICKI
ISABEL GARCIA

LACIE MCCLURE
ALESSA STONE

JAZLYN DURAN
MCKINLEY ABRAHAMSON

MAKAELA JOHNSON
LIESEL ASCHERMANN
MARGOT CASTLEBERRY
ANDREA SLATTERY
LILLIAN TATE

ZOE STONE

TATE MCCLURE

JAMIE GOBER

ANDREA SLATTERY
ISABEL GARCIA

LACIE MCCLURE
ALESSA STONE

JAZLYN DURAN
MCKINLEY ABRAHAMSON

44. 4H 1191: WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP ADV 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$13.00
$10.00

a A~ W N B

1012
1108
1068
1052
1007

Money PlaceBack#

HEZCERTIFIABLE
DANZA

CROMED MINT TWIST
MR WALLSTREET
MAD LOVE

MARLEE WILMOT
DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
AUTUMN MANUELITO
MORGAN ALEXANDER
JOCELYN FIEGLAND

MARLEE WILMOT
DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
AUTUMN MANUELITO
MORGAN ALEXANDER
LARRY FIEGLAND

45. 4H 1189: WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP LTD 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 27

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$13.00
$10.00

$7.00

© 00 N o g~ W N P

e e =
w N ~» O

14T
14T
16

1050
1053
1073
1022
1034
1033
1096
1011
1089
1037
1048
1036
1044
1021
1059
1066

SPENT THE NIGHT

FAST AND LOUD

REINA

BUTTERFLY

ALWAYS EXTREME
REMEMBER MY ZIP CODE
GOODY

SPACE COWBOY
BLAZING SAN JO

BIG TIME RUSH

TIEMPO ES ORO

CHIC OUT MY FEATHERS
SHINED UP ROOSTER
BUTTERMILK

BEARLY INVITED

REYS DUAL SKEENA

ALLIE HARRIS
MAKAYLA ALEXANDER
LILLIAN KOUBA
ADDISON RODGERS
MAKAELA JOHNSON
MARGOT CASTLEBERRY
ZEMERY WEBER
SKYLER WHALEY
ELSA SCHAFFNER

AVA DOBLER

PAISLEY MORGAN
BRAXTON DOBLER
GRACIE ABRAHAMSON
PAYTON LOUCKS
GREYSEN REED
ADELINE MICHALSKI

ALLIE HARRIS

DEAN AND KATIE
LILLIAN KOUBA
ADDISON RODGERS
MAKAELA JOHNSON
MARGOT CASTLEBERRY
ZEMERY WEBER
SKYLER WHALEY
ELSA SCHAFFNER

AVA DOBLER

PAISLEY MORGAN
BRAXTON DOBLER
GRACIE ABRAHAMSON
PAYTON LOUCKS
GREYSEN REED
ADELINE MICHALSKI



[N
~

1074
1020
1005
1028
1067
1013
1035
1023
1072
1019
1049

99 %% 99 %% %%

Money PlaceBack#

Show #082224 (JEFF ALLEN): 4H CSF 2024 (8/22/2024-8/25/2024)

RDS HERSHEYS KISSES
ABBI

MOUSE

TAKE ME TOO THE MOON
HEAT OF A GUN P15
DIEGO

SKIPS LONESOME SMOKE
ZELPH

Emmit

TF BE A CAT

MISSY

46. 4H 1203: REINING LTD 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 20

Horse's Name

MADELYN BLANCHARD
QUINLEY SWAGER
BROOKE GOOD

LIESEL ASCHERMANN
JOHN WOODWARD
CHARLOTTE MATTHEWS
ALIANNAH MEDRANO
EMMETT GREER

Mattie Kouba

SIERRA SLATTERY
ADLEY LARRALDE

Rider's Name

MADELYN BLANCHARD
STEPHANIE O'DONNELL
BRIAN AND BROOKE GOOD
LIESEL ASCHERMANN
JOHN WOODWARD
CHARLOTTE MATTHEWS
ALIANNAH MEDRANO
EMMETT GREER

Mattie Kouba

ANDREA SLATTERY
ADLEY LARRALDE

Owner's Name

$25.00 1095
$20.00 1071
$15.00 1088
$13.00 1099
$10.00 1058

$7.00 1085
1061
1102
1001
1100
1054
1039
13T 1030
13T 1091

15 1025

16 1090

17 1038
1063
1031
1002

© 00 N o g~ W N P
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Money PlaceBack#

DOC CHEX

BUDDY

PLAY RED HOTWHEELS
ROLEX BAR NONE

ROCK THIS WORLD
TREY

A RIO PANDEMIC
MAVERICK

GENTLEMEN LOVES DOLLS
DANCING IN THESTREET
TRBL DANCN APRIL RAIN
ANITA INVITATION

ROSIE SUPER MINI CHEX
KINGS GREAT GUNS
BROWN EYED GIRL
SISSY

SECRET

ARAYA

ZESTY

GOODBAR GRACIE

SAVANAH MERTENS
DAWSEN KOUBA
CORA SCHAFFNER
HALEY SMITH
ARIANA YODER
MILENA LAFOREST
ASHLYNN RUPPEL
KYLIE RICARDS
JORDYNN KELLOGG
BRYLEE MEISNER
REBECCA BOONE
KELSIE VAUGHN
FORELLEN BONHAM
MATTIE CULBERTSON
MUIREANN BENN-
MASON ERICKSON
HAYDEN WOLLER
LEVI JOHNSON
MACKENZIE MCDOWELL
NELSON MILLER

SAVANAH MERTENS
DAWSEN KOUBA
CORA SCHAFFNER
GREG SMITH

ARIANA YODER
MILENA LAFOREST
ASHLYNN RUPPEL
KYLIE RICARDS
JORDYNN KELLOGG
BRYLEE MEISNER
SANDRA BOONE
KELSIE VAUGHN
DAVID W. BONHAM
MATTIE CULBERTSON
TREPHINA BENN
MASON ERICKSON
HAYDEN WOLLER
LEVI JOHNSON
MACKENZIE MCDOWELL
NELSON MILLER

47. 4H 1205: REINING ADVANCE 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1008
$20.00 2 1093
$15.00 3 1000
$13.00 4 1024
$10.00 5 1087
$7.00 6 1064
7 1101

8 1043

NP 1032

NP 1076

Money PlaceBack#

CHRISTYS FIRST WHIZ
WESTIES PLAYGUN

XT SMART WIMP

HUNTIN A GOOD ONE

OH GOOD GOLLY MOLLY
STRIDER

HICKORYS PAINTED CHIC
TWIST THE COWBOY
SKIP LONESOME SMOKE
RT MUY BUENO

48. 4H 1202: REINING LTD 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 26

Horse's Name

MEGAN FRENCH
JADALYNN FRAZIER
KATHARINE CASSIDAY
ISLA ANDERSON
ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER
PAIGE JOHNSON
KAITLYN MEISNER
SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON
JENNAMAIRE SHAW
DONNA FERN

Rider's Name

CHRIS CURTON
JADALYNN FRAZIER
KATHARINE CASSIDAY
ISLA ANDERSON
ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER
PAIGE JOHNSON

KYLEE MEISNER
SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON
JENNAMAIRE SHAW
DONNA FERN

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1050
$20.00 2 1073

SPENT THE NIGHT
REINA

ALLIE HARRIS
LILLIAN KOUBA

ALLIE HARRIS
LILLIAN KOUBA



$15.00
$13.00
$10.00

$7.00

© 00 N o 0o A~ W

10
11T
11T

13

14
15T
15T

1036
1020
1019
1096
1048
1044
1066
1072
1013
1011
1059
1037
1053
1022
1021
1034
1077
1089
1005
1067
1078
1023
1074
1049

Money PlaceBack#

Show #082224 (JEFF ALLEN): 4H CSF 2024 (8/22/2024-8/25/2024)

CHIC OUT MY FEATHERS
ABBI

TF BE A CAT
GOODY

TIEMPO ES ORO
SHINED UP ROOSTER
REYS DUAL SKEENA
Emmit

DIEGO

SPACE COWBOY
BEARLY INVITED

BIG TIME RUSH

FAST AND LOUD
BUTTERFLY
BUTTERMILK
ALWAYS EXTREME
BEULLER

BLAZING SAN JO
MOUSE

HEAT OF A GUN P15
BEAUTY

ZELPH

RDS HERSHEYS KISSES
MISSY

BRAXTON DOBLER
QUINLEY SWAGER
SIERRA SLATTERY
ZEMERY WEBER
PAISLEY MORGAN
GRACIE ABRAHAMSON
ADELINE MICHALSKI
Mattie Kouba
CHARLOTTE MATTHEWS
SKYLER WHALEY
GREYSEN REED

AVA DOBLER
MAKAYLA ALEXANDER
ADDISON RODGERS
PAYTON LOUCKS
MAKAELA JOHNSON
ZOE STONE

ELSA SCHAFFNER
BROOKE GOOD

JOHN WOODWARD
ALESSA STONE
EMMETT GREER
MADELYN BLANCHARD
ADLEY LARRALDE

BRAXTON DOBLER
STEPHANIE O'DONNELL
ANDREA SLATTERY
ZEMERY WEBER
PAISLEY MORGAN
GRACIE ABRAHAMSON
ADELINE MICHALSKI
Mattie Kouba
CHARLOTTE MATTHEWS
SKYLER WHALEY
GREYSEN REED

AVA DOBLER

DEAN AND KATIE
ADDISON RODGERS
PAYTON LOUCKS
MAKAELA JOHNSON
ZOE STONE

ELSA SCHAFFNER
BRIAN AND BROOKE GOOD
JOHN WOODWARD
ALESSA STONE
EMMETT GREER
MADELYN BLANCHARD
ADLEY LARRALDE

49. 4H 1204: REINING ADVANCE 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$13.00

A W N P

o

1068
1108
1012
1007
1052

Money PlaceBack#

CROMED MINT TWIST
DANZA
HEZCERTIFIABLE
MAD LOVE

MR WALLSTREET

AUTUMN MANUELITO
DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
MARLEE WILMOT
JOCELYN FIEGLAND
MORGAN ALEXANDER

AUTUMN MANUELITO
DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
MARLEE WILMOT
LARRY FIEGLAND
MORGAN ALEXANDER

50. 4H 1193: WESTERN TRAIL NOVICE 8-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1028 TAKE ME TOO THE MOON LIESEL ASCHERMANN LIESEL ASCHERMANN
$20.00 2 1081 REINA1 TATE MCCLURE TATE MCCLURE
$15.00 3 1077 BEULLER ZOE STONE ZOE STONE
$13.00 4 1083 CISCO LACIE MCCLURE LACIE MCCLURE
$10.00 5 1065 PISTOL ANNIE ISABEL GARCIA ISABEL GARCIA
$7.00 6 1086 GIDGET JAMIE GOBER JAMIE GOBER
NP 1078 BEAUTY ALESSA STONE ALESSA STONE
NP 1075 BUNNY ERIN CORNETT ERIN CORNETT
NP 1082 RUSTY JAZLYN DURAN JAZLYN DURAN
NP 1080 STETSON LILLIAN TATE LILLIAN TATE
NP 1016 THE PARTY KEG KEIRA GRODZICKI ANDREA SLATTERY
NP 1017 JOEY ADDISON STANINGER ANDREA SLATTERY
NP 1045 PEPPER MCKINLEY ABRAHAMSON MCKINLEY ABRAHAMSON
51. 4H 1194: WESTERN TRAIL LTD 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 25
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$25.00 1 1050 SPENT THE NIGHT ALLIE HARRIS ALLIE HARRIS



$20.00
$15.00
$13.00
$10.00

$7.00

1028
1053
1011
1044
1059
1067
1037
1089
1048
1072
1035
1019
1049
15 1036
16 1022
17 1066
18 1021
19 1013
1020
1005
1096
1023
1073
1074
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Money PlaceBack#

Show #082224 (Lacey Cooper): 4H CSF 2024 (8/22/2024-8/25/2024)

TAKE ME TOO THE MOON
FAST AND LOUD

SPACE COWBOY
SHINED UP ROOSTER
BEARLY INVITED

HEAT OF A GUN P15

BIG TIME RUSH

BLAZING SAN JO
TIEMPO ES ORO

Emmit

SKIPS LONESOME SMOKE
TF BE A CAT

MISSY

CHIC OUT MY FEATHERS
BUTTERFLY

REYS DUAL SKEENA
BUTTERMILK

DIEGO

ABBI

MOUSE

GOODY

ZELPH

REINA

RDS HERSHEYS KISSES

52. 4H 1195: WESTERN TRAIL LTD 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown:

Horse's Name

LIESEL ASCHERMANN
MAKAYLA ALEXANDER
SKYLER WHALEY
GRACIE ABRAHAMSON
GREYSEN REED

JOHN WOODWARD
AVA DOBLER

ELSA SCHAFFNER
PAISLEY MORGAN
Mattie Kouba
ALIANNAH MEDRANO
SIERRA SLATTERY
ADLEY LARRALDE
BRAXTON DOBLER
ADDISON RODGERS
ADELINE MICHALSKI
PAYTON LOUCKS
CHARLOTTE MATTHEWS
QUINLEY SWAGER
BROOKE GOOD
ZEMERY WEBER
EMMETT GREER

LILLIAN KOUBA
MADELYN BLANCHARD

Rider's Name

LIESEL ASCHERMANN
DEAN AND KATIE
SKYLER WHALEY
GRACIE ABRAHAMSON
GREYSEN REED
JOHN WOODWARD
AVA DOBLER
ELSA SCHAFFNER
PAISLEY MORGAN
Mattie Kouba
ALIANNAH MEDRANO
ANDREA SLATTERY
ADLEY LARRALDE
BRAXTON DOBLER
ADDISON RODGERS
ADELINE MICHALSKI
PAYTON LOUCKS
CHARLOTTE MATTHEWS
STEPHANIE O'DONNELL
BRIAN AND BROOKE GOOD
ZEMERY WEBER
EMMETT GREER
LILLIAN KOUBA
MADELYN BLANCHARD
20

Owner's Name

$25.00 1002
$20.00 1088
$15.00 1102
$13.00 1061
$10.00 1038
$7.00 1071
1085
1100
1099
1054
11 1058
12 1001
13 1030
14 1091
15 1063
NP 1025
NP 1031
NP 1095
NP
NP

© 00 N o o A W N B
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1090
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Money PlaceBack#

GOODBAR GRACIE

PLAY RED HOTWHEELS
MAVERICK

A RIO PANDEMIC
SECRET

BUDDY

TREY

DANCING IN THESTREET
ROLEX BAR NONE

TRBL DANCN APRIL RAIN
ROCK THIS WORLD
GENTLEMEN LOVES DOLLS
ROSIE SUPER MINI CHEX
KINGS GREAT GUNS
ARAYA

BROWN EYED GIRL
ZESTY

DOC CHEX

SISSY

ANITA INVITATION

NELSON MILLER
CORA SCHAFFNER
KYLIE RICARDS
ASHLYNN RUPPEL
HAYDEN WOLLER
DAWSEN KOUBA
MILENA LAFOREST
BRYLEE MEISNER
HALEY SMITH
REBECCA BOONE
ARIANA YODER
JORDYNN KELLOGG
FORELLEN BONHAM
MATTIE CULBERTSON
LEVI JOHNSON
MUIREANN BENN-
MACKENZIE MCDOWELL
SAVANAH MERTENS
MASON ERICKSON
KELSIE VAUGHN

NELSON MILLER
CORA SCHAFFNER
KYLIE RICARDS
ASHLYNN RUPPEL
HAYDEN WOLLER
DAWSEN KOUBA
MILENA LAFOREST
BRYLEE MEISNER
GREG SMITH
SANDRA BOONE
ARIANA YODER
JORDYNN KELLOGG
DAVID W. BONHAM
MATTIE CULBERTSON
LEVI JOHNSON
TREPHINA BENN
MACKENZIE MCDOWELL
SAVANAH MERTENS
MASON ERICKSON
KELSIE VAUGHN

53. 4H 1196: WESTERN TRAIL ADVANCED 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1068

CROMED MINT TWIST

AUTUMN MANUELITO

AUTUMN MANUELITO



$20.00 2 1052
NP 1007
NP 1108
NP 1012

Money PlaceBack#

Show #082224 (Lacey Cooper): 4H CSF 2024 (8/22/2024-8/25/2024)

MR WALLSTREET
MAD LOVE
DANZA
HEZCERTIFIABLE

MORGAN ALEXANDER
JOCELYN FIEGLAND
DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
MARLEE WILMOT

MORGAN ALEXANDER
LARRY FIEGLAND
DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
MARLEE WILMOT

54. 4H 1197: WESTERN TRAIL ADVANCED 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1093
$20.00 2 1000
$15.00 3 1024
$13.00 4 1064
$10.00 5 1101
$7.00 6 1087
7 1076

8 1032

NP 1008

NP 1094

NP 1043

Money PlaceBack#

WESTIES PLAYGUN

XT SMART WIMP

HUNTIN A GOOD ONE
STRIDER

HICKORYS PAINTED CHIC
OH GOOD GOLLY MOLLY
RT MUY BUENO

SKIP LONESOME SMOKE
CHRISTYS FIRST WHIZ
CANUCK

TWIST THE COWBOY

JADALYNN FRAZIER
KATHARINE CASSIDAY
ISLA ANDERSON

PAIGE JOHNSON
KAITLYN MEISNER
ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER
DONNA FERN
JENNAMAIRE SHAW
MEGAN FRENCH
JONATHAN MALOVICH
SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON

JADALYNN FRAZIER
KATHARINE CASSIDAY
ISLA ANDERSON

PAIGE JOHNSON

KYLEE MEISNER
ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER
DONNA FERN
JENNAMAIRE SHAW
CHRIS CURTON
JONATHAN MALOVICH
SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON

55. 4H 1206: RANCH HORSE WRITTEN LTD 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 22

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1105
$20.00 1106
$15.00 1108
$13.00 1068
$10.00 1089

$7.00 1056
1044
1051
1036
1023
1073
12T 1067
12T 1050
14T 1066
14T 1049
16T 1074
16T 1055
18T 1003
18T 1019
20T 1048
20T 1057

22 1072
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Money PlaceBack#

CONQUISTARITA
CONQUISTARITAS
DANZA

CROMED MINT TWIST
BLAZING SAN JO
NALA

SHINED UP ROOSTER
WRIGHT N STEADY
CHIC OUT MY FEATHERS
ZELPH

REINA

HEAT OF A GUN P15
SPENT THE NIGHT
REYS DUAL SKEENA
MISSY

RDS HERSHEYS KISSES
ROYAL

KIDD

TF BE A CAT

TIEMPO ES ORO
SPOOKY SECRET

Emmit

KYAH DE KRUIF
JEREMIAH DE KRUIF
DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
AUTUMN MANUELITO
ELSA SCHAFFNER
GRACIE EIRING
GRACIE ABRAHAMSON
AUBREE JOHNSON
BRAXTON DOBLER
EMMETT GREER
LILLIAN KOUBA
JOHN WOODWARD
ALLIE HARRIS
ADELINE MICHALSKI
ADLEY LARRALDE
MADELYN BLANCHARD
BENJAMIN EIRING
CALEB DINAN
SIERRA SLATTERY
PAISLEY MORGAN
TY SNEDDON

Mattie Kouba

JEREMIAH DE KRUIF
JEREMIAH DE KRUIF
DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
AUTUMN MANUELITO
ELSA SCHAFFNER
GRACIE EIRING
GRACIE ABRAHAMSON
MALLORY JOHNSON
BRAXTON DOBLER
EMMETT GREER
LILLIAN KOUBA
JOHN WOODWARD
ALLIE HARRIS
ADELINE MICHALSKI
ADLEY LARRALDE
MADELYN BLANCHARD
BENJAMIN EIRING
RHONDA DINAN
ANDREA SLATTERY
PAISLEY MORGAN
TY SNEDDON

Mattie Kouba

56. 4H 1207: RANCH HORSE WRITTEN LTD 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 21

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1064
$20.00 2T 1091
$15.00 2T 1107
$13.00 4 1008
$10.00 5 1100

$7.00 6 1060

STRIDER

KINGS GREAT GUNS
MISS WINNIE WHIZ
CHRISTYS FIRST WHIZ
DANCING IN THESTREET
MISSY 1

PAIGE JOHNSON
MATTIE CULBERTSON
SAVANNAH DE KRUIF
MEGAN FRENCH
BRYLEE MEISNER
AINSLEY SAUER

PAIGE JOHNSON
MATTIE CULBERTSON
SAVANNAH DE KRUIF
CHRIS CURTON
BRYLEE MEISNER
AINSLEY SAUER



7T 1004
7T 1032
9T 1085
9T 1103
9T 1054
9T 1001
9T 1090
14T 1097
14T 1099
16 1058
17T 1079
17T 1063
20T 1088
20T 1076
22 1009

Money PlaceBack#

Show #082224 (EMILY GREEN): 4H CSF 2024 (8/22/2024-8/25/2024)

MIGHTY EFFIE

SKIP LONESOME SMOKE
TREY

MATER

TRBL DANCN APRIL RAIN
GENTLEMEN LOVES DOLLS
SISSY

BUCKS LUCKY SIDECHIC
ROLEX BAR NONE

ROCK THIS WORLD
GINGER

ARAYA

PLAY RED HOTWHEELS
RT MUY BUENO

TBR FEATURE THIS

TORI DINAN
JENNAMAIRE SHAW
MILENA LAFOREST
MAKENA BEARD
REBECCA BOONE
JORDYNN KELLOGG
MASON ERICKSON
WILL NOBLE

HALEY SMITH
ARIANA YODER
JOSIE HARDER

LEVI JOHNSON
CORA SCHAFFNER
DONNA FERN
KENZIE BROSSMAN

TORI DINAN
JENNAMAIRE SHAW
MILENA LAFOREST
MAKENA BEARD
SANDRA BOONE
JORDYNN KELLOGG
MASON ERICKSON
NOBLE RANCH LLC
GREG SMITH
ARIANA YODER
BRIAN HARDER
LEVI JOHNSON
CORA SCHAFFNER
DONNA FERN

KURT AND MARCY

57. 4H 1208: RANCH HORSE WRITTEN ADVANCE 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 1051

Money PlaceBack#

WRIGHT N STEADY

AUBREE JOHNSON

MALLORY JOHNSON

58. 4H 1209: RANCH HORSE WRITTEN ADVANCE 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1018
$20.00 2 1000
$15.00 3 1093
$13.00 4 1087
$10.00 5 1042
$7.00 6 1101
7 1094

8 1071

9 1098

10 1043

Money PlaceBack#

WILD RED RANGER

XT SMART WIMP
WESTIES PLAYGUN

OH GOOD GOLLY MOLLY
SIR DANIEL

HICKORYS PAINTED CHIC
CANUCK

BUDDY

DREAMING ON GO

TWIST THE COWBOY

AUDREY GRIFFITH
KATHARINE CASSIDAY
JADALYNN FRAZIER
ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER
ELIZABETH CICCONE
KAITLYN MEISNER
JONATHAN MALOVICH
DAWSEN KOUBA
AUSTIN HENDRIX
SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON

AUDREY GRIFFITH
KATHARINE CASSIDAY
JADALYNN FRAZIER
ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER
ELIZABETH CICCONE
KYLEE MEISNER
JONATHAN MALOVICH
DAWSEN KOUBA
AUSTIN HENDRIX
SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON

59. 4H 1225: RANCH HORSE RANCH CUTTING ADV 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1087
$20.00 2 1043
$15.00 3 1094
$13.00 4 1042
$10.00 5 1093
$7.00 6 1018
7 1098

8 1101

9 1071

10 1000

Money PlaceBack#

OH GOOD GOLLY MOLLY
TWIST THE COWBOY
CANUCK

SIR DANIEL

WESTIES PLAYGUN

WILD RED RANGER
DREAMING ON GO
HICKORYS PAINTED CHIC
BUDDY

XT SMART WIMP

ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER
SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON
JONATHAN MALOVICH
ELIZABETH CICCONE
JADALYNN FRAZIER
AUDREY GRIFFITH
AUSTIN HENDRIX
KAITLYN MEISNER
DAWSEN KOUBA
KATHARINE CASSIDAY

ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER
SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON
JONATHAN MALOVICH
ELIZABETH CICCONE
JADALYNN FRAZIER
AUDREY GRIFFITH
AUSTIN HENDRIX

KYLEE MEISNER
DAWSEN KOUBA
KATHARINE CASSIDAY

60. 4H 1224: RANCH HORSE RANCH CUTTING ADV 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 1051

Money PlaceBack#

WRIGHT N STEADY

AUBREE JOHNSON

MALLORY JOHNSON

61. 4H 1223: RANCH HORSE RANCH CUTTING LTD 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 21

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1004
$20.00 2 1100

MIGHTY EFFIE
DANCING IN THESTREET

TORI DINAN
BRYLEE MEISNER

TORI DINAN
BRYLEE MEISNER



$15.00
$13.00
$10.00

$7.00

1090
1064
1079
1009
1076
1097
1054
10 1107
11 1008
12 1085
13 1058
14 1091
15 1063
16 1099
17 1103
18 1088
19 1001
20 1032
NP 1060

© 00 N o 0o A~ W

Money PlaceBack#

Show #082224 (JEFF ALLEN): 4H CSF 2024 (8/22/2024-8/25/2024)

SISSY

STRIDER

GINGER

TBR FEATURE THIS

RT MUY BUENO

BUCKS LUCKY SIDECHIC
TRBL DANCN APRIL RAIN
MISS WINNIE WHIZ
CHRISTYS FIRST WHIZ
TREY

ROCK THIS WORLD
KINGS GREAT GUNS
ARAYA

ROLEX BAR NONE
MATER

PLAY RED HOTWHEELS

GENTLEMEN LOVES DOLLS

SKIP LONESOME SMOKE
MISSY 1

MASON ERICKSON
PAIGE JOHNSON
JOSIE HARDER
KENZIE BROSSMAN
DONNA FERN

WILL NOBLE
REBECCA BOONE
SAVANNAH DE KRUIF
MEGAN FRENCH
MILENA LAFOREST
ARIANA YODER
MATTIE CULBERTSON
LEVI JOHNSON
HALEY SMITH
MAKENA BEARD
CORA SCHAFFNER
JORDYNN KELLOGG
JENNAMAIRE SHAW
AINSLEY SAUER

MASON ERICKSON
PAIGE JOHNSON
BRIAN HARDER
KURT AND MARCY
DONNA FERN

NOBLE RANCH LLC
SANDRA BOONE
SAVANNAH DE KRUIF
CHRIS CURTON
MILENA LAFOREST
ARIANA YODER
MATTIE CULBERTSON
LEVI JOHNSON

GREG SMITH
MAKENA BEARD
CORA SCHAFFNER
JORDYNN KELLOGG
JENNAMAIRE SHAW
AINSLEY SAUER

62. 4H 1222: RANCH HORSE RANCH CUTTING LTD 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 22

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1056
$20.00 1003
$15.00 1055
$13.00 1073
$10.00 1051
$7.00 1066
1108
1068
1036
1067
1048
1057
1105
1074
1044
1106
1049
1019
19T 1023
19T 1050
21 1089
NP 1072

© 00 N o g~ W N PP

e i N o =
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Money PlaceBack#

NALA

KIDD

ROYAL

REINA

WRIGHT N STEADY
REYS DUAL SKEENA
DANZA

CROMED MINT TWIST
CHIC OUT MY FEATHERS
HEAT OF A GUN P15
TIEMPO ES ORO
SPOOKY SECRET
CONQUISTARITA
RDS HERSHEYS KISSES
SHINED UP ROOSTER
CONQUISTARITAS
MISSY

TF BE A CAT

ZELPH

SPENT THE NIGHT
BLAZING SAN JO

Emmit

GRACIE EIRING
CALEB DINAN
BENJAMIN EIRING
LILLIAN KOUBA
AUBREE JOHNSON
ADELINE MICHALSKI
DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
AUTUMN MANUELITO
BRAXTON DOBLER
JOHN WOODWARD
PAISLEY MORGAN
TY SNEDDON

KYAH DE KRUIF
MADELYN BLANCHARD
GRACIE ABRAHAMSON
JEREMIAH DE KRUIF
ADLEY LARRALDE
SIERRA SLATTERY
EMMETT GREER
ALLIE HARRIS

ELSA SCHAFFNER
Mattie Kouba

GRACIE EIRING
RHONDA DINAN
BENJAMIN EIRING
LILLIAN KOUBA
MALLORY JOHNSON
ADELINE MICHALSKI
DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
AUTUMN MANUELITO
BRAXTON DOBLER
JOHN WOODWARD
PAISLEY MORGAN
TY SNEDDON
JEREMIAH DE KRUIF
MADELYN BLANCHARD
GRACIE ABRAHAMSON
JEREMIAH DE KRUIF
ADLEY LARRALDE
ANDREA SLATTERY
EMMETT GREER
ALLIE HARRIS

ELSA SCHAFFNER

Mattie Kouba

63. 4H 1219: RANCH HORSE IND COW WORK LTD 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 21

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1008
$20.00 2 1103
$15.00 3 1004
$13.00 4 1099

CHRISTYS FIRST WHIZ
MATER

MIGHTY EFFIE

ROLEX BAR NONE

MEGAN FRENCH
MAKENA BEARD
TORI DINAN
HALEY SMITH

CHRIS CURTON
MAKENA BEARD
TORI DINAN
GREG SMITH



$10.00
$7.00

5 1097
6 1091
7 1076
8 1090
9 1107
10 1054
11 1064
12 1032
13T 1001
13T 1088
13T 1100
16 1060
17T 1063
17T 1058
19 1009
20 1085
NP 1079

Money PlaceBack#

Show #082224 (JEFF ALLEN): 4H CSF 2024 (8/22/2024-8/25/2024)

BUCKS LUCKY SIDECHIC
KINGS GREAT GUNS

RT MUY BUENO

SISSY

MISS WINNIE WHIZ

TRBL DANCN APRIL RAIN
STRIDER

SKIP LONESOME SMOKE
GENTLEMEN LOVES DOLLS
PLAY RED HOTWHEELS
DANCING IN THESTREET
MISSY 1

ARAYA

ROCK THIS WORLD

TBR FEATURE THIS

TREY

GINGER

WILL NOBLE

MATTIE CULBERTSON
DONNA FERN

MASON ERICKSON
SAVANNAH DE KRUIF
REBECCA BOONE
PAIGE JOHNSON
JENNAMAIRE SHAW
JORDYNN KELLOGG
CORA SCHAFFNER
BRYLEE MEISNER
AINSLEY SAUER

LEVI JOHNSON
ARIANA YODER
KENZIE BROSSMAN
MILENA LAFOREST
JOSIE HARDER

NOBLE RANCH LLC
MATTIE CULBERTSON
DONNA FERN

MASON ERICKSON
SAVANNAH DE KRUIF
SANDRA BOONE
PAIGE JOHNSON
JENNAMAIRE SHAW
JORDYNN KELLOGG
CORA SCHAFFNER
BRYLEE MEISNER
AINSLEY SAUER

LEVI JOHNSON
ARIANA YODER
KURT AND MARCY
MILENA LAFOREST
BRIAN HARDER

64. 4H 1221: RANCH HORSE IND COW WORK ADV 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1087
$20.00 2 1018
$15.00 3 1093
$13.00 4 1094
$10.00 5 1098
$7.00 6 1042
7 1071

8 1101

9 1043

10 1000

Money PlaceBack#

OH GOOD GOLLY MOLLY
WILD RED RANGER
WESTIES PLAYGUN
CANUCK

DREAMING ON GO

SIR DANIEL

BUDDY

HICKORYS PAINTED CHIC
TWIST THE COWBOY

XT SMART WIMP

ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER

AUDREY GRIFFITH
JADALYNN FRAZIER
JONATHAN MALOVICH
AUSTIN HENDRIX
ELIZABETH CICCONE
DAWSEN KOUBA
KAITLYN MEISNER

SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON

KATHARINE CASSIDAY

ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER
AUDREY GRIFFITH
JADALYNN FRAZIER
JONATHAN MALOVICH
AUSTIN HENDRIX
ELIZABETH CICCONE
DAWSEN KOUBA
KYLEE MEISNER
SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON
KATHARINE CASSIDAY

65. 4H 1218: RANCH HORSE IND COW WORK LTD 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 22

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1073
$20.00 1057
$15.00 1003
$13.00 1050
$10.00 1105
$7.00 1106
1048
1108
1019
1056
11T 1068
11T 1036
11T 1055
14 1044
15 1051
16T 1066
16T 1074
18 1049

© 00 N o g~ W N PP

=
o

REINA

SPOOKY SECRET

KIDD

SPENT THE NIGHT
CONQUISTARITA
CONQUISTARITAS
TIEMPO ES ORO

DANZA

TF BE A CAT

NALA

CROMED MINT TWIST
CHIC OUT MY FEATHERS
ROYAL

SHINED UP ROOSTER
WRIGHT N STEADY
REYS DUAL SKEENA
RDS HERSHEYS KISSES
MISSY

LILLIAN KOUBA

TY SNEDDON

CALEB DINAN

ALLIE HARRIS

KYAH DE KRUIF
JEREMIAH DE KRUIF
PAISLEY MORGAN
DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
SIERRA SLATTERY
GRACIE EIRING
AUTUMN MANUELITO
BRAXTON DOBLER
BENJAMIN EIRING
GRACIE ABRAHAMSON
AUBREE JOHNSON
ADELINE MICHALSKI
MADELYN BLANCHARD
ADLEY LARRALDE

LILLIAN KOUBA

TY SNEDDON

RHONDA DINAN

ALLIE HARRIS
JEREMIAH DE KRUIF
JEREMIAH DE KRUIF
PAISLEY MORGAN
DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
ANDREA SLATTERY
GRACIE EIRING
AUTUMN MANUELITO
BRAXTON DOBLER
BENJAMIN EIRING
GRACIE ABRAHAMSON
MALLORY JOHNSON
ADELINE MICHALSKI
MADELYN BLANCHARD
ADLEY LARRALDE



19 1067
1089
1023
1072

3%

Money PlaceBack#

Show #082224 (JEFF ALLEN): 4H CSF 2024 (8/22/2024-8/25/2024)

HEAT OF A GUN P15
BLAZING SAN JO
ZELPH

Emmit

JOHN WOODWARD
ELSA SCHAFFNER
EMMETT GREER
Mattie Kouba

JOHN WOODWARD
ELSA SCHAFFNER
EMMETT GREER
Mattie Kouba

66. 4H 1220: RANCH HORSE IND COW WORK ADV 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 1051

Money PlaceBack#

WRIGHT N STEADY

AUBREE JOHNSON

MALLORY JOHNSON

67.4H 1214: RANCH HORSE RANCH TRAIL LTD 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 22

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1106
$20.00 2 1073
$15.00 3 1048
$10.00 4T 1036
$13.00 4T 1105
$7.00 6 1068
7T 1044

7T 1057

9 1108

10 1003

11 1066

12 1089

13 1055

14 1074

15 1056

16 1050

17 1072

OP19999 1067
OP19999 1051
OP19999 1049
OP29999 1019
OP3+9999 1023

Money PlaceBack#

CONQUISTARITAS
REINA

TIEMPO ES ORO
CHIC OUT MY FEATHERS
CONQUISTARITA
CROMED MINT TWIST
SHINED UP ROOSTER
SPOOKY SECRET
DANZA

KIDD

REYS DUAL SKEENA
BLAZING SAN JO
ROYAL

RDS HERSHEYS KISSES
NALA

SPENT THE NIGHT
Emmit

HEAT OF A GUN P15
WRIGHT N STEADY
MISSY

TF BE A CAT

ZELPH

JEREMIAH DE KRUIF
LILLIAN KOUBA
PAISLEY MORGAN
BRAXTON DOBLER
KYAH DE KRUIF
AUTUMN MANUELITO
GRACIE ABRAHAMSON
TY SNEDDON
DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
CALEB DINAN
ADELINE MICHALSKI
ELSA SCHAFFNER
BENJAMIN EIRING
MADELYN BLANCHARD
GRACIE EIRING

ALLIE HARRIS

Mattie Kouba

JOHN WOODWARD
AUBREE JOHNSON
ADLEY LARRALDE
SIERRA SLATTERY
EMMETT GREER

JEREMIAH DE KRUIF
LILLIAN KOUBA
PAISLEY MORGAN
BRAXTON DOBLER
JEREMIAH DE KRUIF
AUTUMN MANUELITO
GRACIE ABRAHAMSON
TY SNEDDON
DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
RHONDA DINAN
ADELINE MICHALSKI
ELSA SCHAFFNER
BENJAMIN EIRING
MADELYN BLANCHARD
GRACIE EIRING

ALLIE HARRIS

Mattie Kouba

JOHN WOODWARD
MALLORY JOHNSON
ADLEY LARRALDE
ANDREA SLATTERY
EMMETT GREER

68. 4H 1215: RANCH HORSE RANCH TRAIL LTD 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 21

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1107
$20.00 1091
$15.00 1064
$13.00 1100
$10.00 1008

$7.00 1060
1054
1032
1097
1063
1085
1079
1009
1004
1090
1088

© 00 N o g~ W N P
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MISS WINNIE WHIZ
KINGS GREAT GUNS
STRIDER

DANCING IN THESTREET
CHRISTYS FIRST WHIZ
MISSY 1

TRBL DANCN APRIL RAIN
SKIP LONESOME SMOKE
BUCKS LUCKY SIDECHIC
ARAYA

TREY

GINGER

TBR FEATURE THIS
MIGHTY EFFIE

SISSY

PLAY RED HOTWHEELS

SAVANNAH DE KRUIF
MATTIE CULBERTSON
PAIGE JOHNSON
BRYLEE MEISNER
MEGAN FRENCH
AINSLEY SAUER
REBECCA BOONE
JENNAMAIRE SHAW
WILL NOBLE

LEVI JOHNSON
MILENA LAFOREST
JOSIE HARDER
KENZIE BROSSMAN
TORI DINAN

MASON ERICKSON
CORA SCHAFFNER

SAVANNAH DE KRUIF
MATTIE CULBERTSON
PAIGE JOHNSON
BRYLEE MEISNER
CHRIS CURTON
AINSLEY SAUER
SANDRA BOONE
JENNAMAIRE SHAW
NOBLE RANCH LLC
LEVI JOHNSON
MILENA LAFOREST
BRIAN HARDER
KURT AND MARCY
TORI DINAN

MASON ERICKSON
CORA SCHAFFNER



17 1076
18 1058
19 1001
OP120 1099
OP121 1103

Money PlaceBack#

Show #082224 (LANCE BAKER): 4H CSF 2024 (8/22/2024-8/25/2024)

RT MUY BUENO
ROCK THIS WORLD

GENTLEMEN LOVES DOLLS

ROLEX BAR NONE
MATER

DONNA FERN
ARIANA YODER
JORDYNN KELLOGG
HALEY SMITH
MAKENA BEARD

DONNA FERN
ARIANA YODER
JORDYNN KELLOGG
GREG SMITH
MAKENA BEARD

69. 4H 1216: RANCH HORSE RANCH TRAIL ADV 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 1051

Money PlaceBack#

WRIGHT N STEADY

AUBREE JOHNSON

MALLORY JOHNSON

70. 4H 1217: RANCH HORSE RANCH TRAIL ADV 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1094
$20.00 2 1093
$15.00 3 1087
$13.00 4 1071
$10.00 5 1098
$7.00 6 1101
7 1043

8 1042

OP19 1018
OP110 1000

Money PlaceBack#

CANUCK

WESTIES PLAYGUN

OH GOOD GOLLY MOLLY
BUDDY

DREAMING ON GO
HICKORYS PAINTED CHIC
TWIST THE COWBOY

SIR DANIEL

WILD RED RANGER

XT SMART WIMP

JONATHAN MALOVICH
JADALYNN FRAZIER
ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER
DAWSEN KOUBA
AUSTIN HENDRIX
KAITLYN MEISNER
SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON
ELIZABETH CICCONE
AUDREY GRIFFITH
KATHARINE CASSIDAY

JONATHAN MALOVICH
JADALYNN FRAZIER
ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER
DAWSEN KOUBA
AUSTIN HENDRIX

KYLEE MEISNER
SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON
ELIZABETH CICCONE
AUDREY GRIFFITH
KATHARINE CASSIDAY

71. 4H 1210: RANCH HORSE RANCH RIDING LTD 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 22

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1106
$20.00 1105
$15.00 1036
$13.00 1057
$10.00 1073
$7.00 1066
1044
1068
1108
1019
1003
1089
1072
14T 1049
14T 1056
16 1074
17T 1048
17T 1055
19 1067
20 1050
21 1023
22 1051

© 00 N o o A W N P
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Money PlaceBack#

CONQUISTARITAS
CONQUISTARITA
CHIC OUT MY FEATHERS
SPOOKY SECRET
REINA

REYS DUAL SKEENA
SHINED UP ROOSTER
CROMED MINT TWIST
DANZA

TF BE A CAT

KIDD

BLAZING SAN JO
Emmit

MISSY

NALA

RDS HERSHEYS KISSES
TIEMPO ES ORO
ROYAL

HEAT OF A GUN P15
SPENT THE NIGHT
ZELPH

WRIGHT N STEADY

JEREMIAH DE KRUIF
KYAH DE KRUIF
BRAXTON DOBLER
TY SNEDDON
LILLIAN KOUBA
ADELINE MICHALSKI
GRACIE ABRAHAMSON
AUTUMN MANUELITO
DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
SIERRA SLATTERY
CALEB DINAN

ELSA SCHAFFNER
Mattie Kouba

ADLEY LARRALDE
GRACIE EIRING
MADELYN BLANCHARD
PAISLEY MORGAN
BENJAMIN EIRING
JOHN WOODWARD
ALLIE HARRIS
EMMETT GREER
AUBREE JOHNSON

JEREMIAH DE KRUIF
JEREMIAH DE KRUIF
BRAXTON DOBLER
TY SNEDDON
LILLIAN KOUBA
ADELINE MICHALSKI
GRACIE ABRAHAMSON
AUTUMN MANUELITO
DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
ANDREA SLATTERY
RHONDA DINAN
ELSA SCHAFFNER
Mattie Kouba

ADLEY LARRALDE
GRACIE EIRING
MADELYN BLANCHARD
PAISLEY MORGAN
BENJAMIN EIRING
JOHN WOODWARD
ALLIE HARRIS
EMMETT GREER
MALLORY JOHNSON

72.4H 1211: RANCH HORSE RANCH RIDING LTD 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 21

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1107
$20.00 2 1008
$15.00 3 1064

MISS WINNIE WHIZ
CHRISTYS FIRST WHIZ
STRIDER

SAVANNAH DE KRUIF
MEGAN FRENCH
PAIGE JOHNSON

SAVANNAH DE KRUIF
CHRIS CURTON
PAIGE JOHNSON



$13.00
$10.00
$7.00

15T
15T
17
18
19
20
21

1099
1091
1054
1085
1004
1058
1097
1063
1079
1088
1009
1060
1100
1076
1103
1001
1032
1090

Money PlaceBack#

Show #082224 (LANCE BAKER): 4H CSF 2024 (8/22/2024-8/25/2024)

ROLEX BAR NONE
KINGS GREAT GUNS
TRBL DANCN APRIL RAIN
TREY

MIGHTY EFFIE

ROCK THIS WORLD
BUCKS LUCKY SIDECHIC
ARAYA

GINGER

PLAY RED HOTWHEELS
TBR FEATURE THIS
MISSY 1

DANCING IN THESTREET
RT MUY BUENO

MATER

GENTLEMEN LOVES DOLLS
SKIP LONESOME SMOKE
SISSY

HALEY SMITH
MATTIE CULBERTSON
REBECCA BOONE
MILENA LAFOREST
TORI DINAN

ARIANA YODER
WILL NOBLE

LEVI JOHNSON
JOSIE HARDER
CORA SCHAFFNER
KENZIE BROSSMAN
AINSLEY SAUER
BRYLEE MEISNER
DONNA FERN
MAKENA BEARD
JORDYNN KELLOGG
JENNAMAIRE SHAW
MASON ERICKSON

GREG SMITH

MATTIE CULBERTSON
SANDRA BOONE
MILENA LAFOREST
TORI DINAN

ARIANA YODER
NOBLE RANCH LLC
LEVI JOHNSON
BRIAN HARDER
CORA SCHAFFNER
KURT AND MARCY
AINSLEY SAUER
BRYLEE MEISNER
DONNA FERN
MAKENA BEARD
JORDYNN KELLOGG
JENNAMAIRE SHAW
MASON ERICKSON

73. 4H 1212: RANCH HORSE RANCH RIDING ADV 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1

1051

Money PlaceBack#

WRIGHT N STEADY

AUBREE JOHNSON

MALLORY JOHNSON

74.4H 1213: RANCH HORSE RANCH RIDING ADV 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1
$20.00 2
$15.00 3
$13.00 4
$10.00 5
$7.00 6
7

8

OP19
OP110

1071
1018
1087
1093
1043
1098
1101
1042
1094
1000

Money PlaceBack#

BUDDY

WILD RED RANGER

OH GOOD GOLLY MOLLY
WESTIES PLAYGUN
TWIST THE COWBOY
DREAMING ON GO
HICKORYS PAINTED CHIC
SIR DANIEL

CANUCK

XT SMART WIMP

DAWSEN KOUBA
AUDREY GRIFFITH
ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER
JADALYNN FRAZIER
SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON
AUSTIN HENDRIX
KAITLYN MEISNER
ELIZABETH CICCONE
JONATHAN MALOVICH
KATHARINE CASSIDAY

DAWSEN KOUBA
AUDREY GRIFFITH
ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER
JADALYNN FRAZIER
SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON
AUSTIN HENDRIX

KYLEE MEISNER
ELIZABETH CICCONE
JONATHAN MALOVICH
KATHARINE CASSIDAY

75. 4H 1144: GYMKHANA WRITTEN TEST LIMITED 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 28

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$13.00
$10.00

$7.00

© 00 N o g~ W N P

=
o

%% %

1015
1040
1053
1014
1044
1022
1056
1073
1089
1050
1005
1067
1077
1078

ROOSTER
NEBRASKA

FAST AND LOUD
TRUDY

SHINED UP ROOSTER
BUTTERFLY

NALA

REINA

BLAZING SAN JO
SPENT THE NIGHT
MOUSE

HEAT OF A GUN P15
BEULLER

BEAUTY

DORIS SEYMOUR
MAKENZIE VAUGHN
MAKAYLA ALEXANDER
ADDIE SEYMOUR
GRACIE ABRAHAMSON
ADDISON RODGERS
GRACIE EIRING

LILLIAN KOUBA

ELSA SCHAFFNER
ALLIE HARRIS

BROOKE GOOD

JOHN WOODWARD
ZOE STONE

ALESSA STONE

LISA SEYMOUR
MAKENZIE VAUGHN
DEAN AND KATIE

LISA SEYMOUR
GRACIE ABRAHAMSON
ADDISON RODGERS
GRACIE EIRING

LILLIAN KOUBA

ELSA SCHAFFNER
ALLIE HARRIS

BRIAN AND BROOKE GOOD
JOHN WOODWARD
ZOE STONE

ALESSA STONE



Show #082224 (MERCEDES GLENN): 4H CSF 2024 (8/22/2024-8/25/2024)

1066
1037
1048
1035
1023
1021
1011
1072
1075
1074
1086
1049
1055
1059

9399999739999 %

Money PlaceBack#

REYS DUAL SKEENA
BIG TIME RUSH

TIEMPO ES ORO

SKIPS LONESOME SMOKE
ZELPH

BUTTERMILK

SPACE COWBOY

Emmit

BUNNY

RDS HERSHEYS KISSES
GIDGET

MISSY

ROYAL

BEARLY INVITED

76. 4H 1145: GYMKHANA WRITTEN TEST LIMITED 14-18 Go: 1 -

Horse's Name

ADELINE MICHALSKI
AVA DOBLER
PAISLEY MORGAN
ALIANNAH MEDRANO
EMMETT GREER
PAYTON LOUCKS
SKYLER WHALEY
Mattie Kouba

ERIN CORNETT

MADELYN BLANCHARD

JAMIE GOBER
ADLEY LARRALDE
BENJAMIN EIRING
GREYSEN REED

Rider's Name

ADELINE MICHALSKI
AVA DOBLER
PAISLEY MORGAN
ALIANNAH MEDRANO
EMMETT GREER
PAYTON LOUCKS
SKYLER WHALEY
Mattie Kouba

ERIN CORNETT
MADELYN BLANCHARD
JAMIE GOBER

ADLEY LARRALDE
BENJAMIN EIRING
GREYSEN REED
Shown: 16

Owner's Name

$25.00 1030
$20.00 1041
$15.00 1071
$13.00 1090
$10.00 1065

$7.00 1103
1029
1097
1038
1060
1009
1079
1063
1001
1088
1058

© 00 N o o A W N B

=
o

%% %99

Money PlaceBack#

ROSIE SUPER MINI CHEX
CO COOL FROSTED LADY
BUDDY

SISSY

PISTOL ANNIE

MATER

TIVIO PLENTY KING
BUCKS LUCKY SIDECHIC
SECRET

MISSY 1

TBR FEATURE THIS
GINGER

ARAYA

GENTLEMEN LOVES DOLLS
PLAY RED HOTWHEELS
ROCK THIS WORLD

FORELLEN BONHAM
HAILEY LOUTZENHISER
DAWSEN KOUBA
MASON ERICKSON
ISABEL GARCIA
MAKENA BEARD
FRANCES CABRAL
WILL NOBLE
HAYDEN WOLLER
AINSLEY SAUER
KENZIE BROSSMAN
JOSIE HARDER

LEVI JOHNSON
JORDYNN KELLOGG
CORA SCHAFFNER
ARIANA YODER

DAVID W. BONHAM
HAILEY LOUTZENHISER
DAWSEN KOUBA
MASON ERICKSON
ISABEL GARCIA
MAKENA BEARD
FRANCES CABRAL
NOBLE RANCH LLC
HAYDEN WOLLER
AINSLEY SAUER
KURT AND MARCY
BRIAN HARDER

LEVI JOHNSON
JORDYNN KELLOGG
CORA SCHAFFNER
ARIANA YODER

77.4H 1146: GYMKAHNA BARREL RACE LIMITED 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 28

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1011
$20.00 1040
$15.00 1059
$13.00 1073
$10.00 1023
$7.00 1050
1066
1014
1035
1055
1067
1037
1089
1005
1044

© 00 N o o A W N B

e e o s =
g A W N P O

SPACE COWBOY
NEBRASKA

BEARLY INVITED
REINA

ZELPH

SPENT THE NIGHT
REYS DUAL SKEENA
TRUDY

SKIPS LONESOME SMOKE
ROYAL

HEAT OF A GUN P15
BIG TIME RUSH
BLAZING SAN JO
MOUSE

SHINED UP ROOSTER

SKYLER WHALEY
MAKENZIE VAUGHN
GREYSEN REED
LILLIAN KOUBA
EMMETT GREER
ALLIE HARRIS
ADELINE MICHALSKI
ADDIE SEYMOUR
ALIANNAH MEDRANO
BENJAMIN EIRING
JOHN WOODWARD
AVA DOBLER

ELSA SCHAFFNER
BROOKE GOOD
GRACIE ABRAHAMSON

SKYLER WHALEY
MAKENZIE VAUGHN
GREYSEN REED
LILLIAN KOUBA
EMMETT GREER

ALLIE HARRIS

ADELINE MICHALSKI
LISA SEYMOUR
ALIANNAH MEDRANO
BENJAMIN EIRING

JOHN WOODWARD
AVA DOBLER

ELSA SCHAFFNER
BRIAN AND BROOKE GOOD
GRACIE ABRAHAMSON



16 1049
17 1078
18 1075
19 1074
20 1048
21 1086
22 1077
23 1056
24 1021
25 1053
26 1022
1015
1072

%

Money PlaceBack#

Show #082224 (JEFF ALLEN): 4H CSF 2024 (8/22/2024-8/25/2024)

MISSY

BEAUTY

BUNNY

RDS HERSHEYS KISSES
TIEMPO ES ORO
GIDGET
BEULLER

NALA
BUTTERMILK
FAST AND LOUD
BUTTERFLY
ROOSTER

Emmit

ADLEY LARRALDE
ALESSA STONE

ERIN CORNETT
MADELYN BLANCHARD
PAISLEY MORGAN
JAMIE GOBER

ZOE STONE

GRACIE EIRING
PAYTON LOUCKS

MAKAYLA ALEXANDER

ADDISON RODGERS
DORIS SEYMOUR
Mattie Kouba

ADLEY LARRALDE
ALESSA STONE
ERIN CORNETT
MADELYN BLANCHARD
PAISLEY MORGAN
JAMIE GOBER

ZOE STONE

GRACIE EIRING
PAYTON LOUCKS
DEAN AND KATIE
ADDISON RODGERS
LISA SEYMOUR

Mattie Kouba

78. 4H 1147: GYMKHANA BARREL RACE LIMITED 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1029
$20.00 1079
$15.00 1071
$13.00 1041
$10.00 1030

$7.00 1009
1097
1103
1060
1090
1065
1063
1038
1001
1088
1058

© 00 N o g b~ W N PP

%HHHP—‘HP—‘
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Money PlaceBack#

TIVIO PLENTY KING
GINGER

BUDDY

CO COOL FROSTED LADY
ROSIE SUPER MINI CHEX
TBR FEATURE THIS
BUCKS LUCKY SIDECHIC
MATER

MISSY 1

SISSY

PISTOL ANNIE

ARAYA

SECRET

GENTLEMEN LOVES DOLLS
PLAY RED HOTWHEELS
ROCK THIS WORLD

FRANCES CABRAL
JOSIE HARDER
DAWSEN KOUBA
HAILEY LOUTZENHISER
FORELLEN BONHAM
KENZIE BROSSMAN
WILL NOBLE
MAKENA BEARD
AINSLEY SAUER
MASON ERICKSON
ISABEL GARCIA
LEVI JOHNSON
HAYDEN WOLLER
JORDYNN KELLOGG
CORA SCHAFFNER
ARIANA YODER

FRANCES CABRAL
BRIAN HARDER
DAWSEN KOUBA
HAILEY LOUTZENHISER
DAVID W. BONHAM
KURT AND MARCY
NOBLE RANCH LLC
MAKENA BEARD
AINSLEY SAUER
MASON ERICKSON
ISABEL GARCIA
LEVI JOHNSON
HAYDEN WOLLER
JORDYNN KELLOGG
CORA SCHAFFNER
ARIANA YODER

79. 4H 1148: GYMKHANA FLAGS LIMITED 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 28

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1014
$20.00 1066
$15.00 1040
$13.00 1073
$10.00 1050

$7.00 1072
1035
1023
1056
1037
1067
1048
1005
1021
1055
1074

© 00 N o g~ W N P

e e N I =
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TRUDY

REYS DUAL SKEENA
NEBRASKA

REINA

SPENT THE NIGHT

Emmit

SKIPS LONESOME SMOKE
ZELPH

NALA

BIG TIME RUSH

HEAT OF A GUN P15
TIEMPO ES ORO

MOUSE

BUTTERMILK

ROYAL

RDS HERSHEYS KISSES

ADDIE SEYMOUR
ADELINE MICHALSKI
MAKENZIE VAUGHN
LILLIAN KOUBA
ALLIE HARRIS

Mattie Kouba
ALIANNAH MEDRANO
EMMETT GREER
GRACIE EIRING

AVA DOBLER

JOHN WOODWARD
PAISLEY MORGAN
BROOKE GOOD
PAYTON LOUCKS
BENJAMIN EIRING
MADELYN BLANCHARD

LISA SEYMOUR
ADELINE MICHALSKI
MAKENZIE VAUGHN
LILLIAN KOUBA

ALLIE HARRIS

Mattie Kouba
ALIANNAH MEDRANO
EMMETT GREER
GRACIE EIRING

AVA DOBLER

JOHN WOODWARD
PAISLEY MORGAN
BRIAN AND BROOKE GOOD
PAYTON LOUCKS
BENJAMIN EIRING
MADELYN BLANCHARD



17 1049
18 1044
19 1086
1053
1015
1077
1078
1089
1011
1075
1022
1059

939999 %%

Money PlaceBack#

Show #082224 (JEFF ALLEN): 4H CSF 2024 (8/22/2024-8/25/2024)

MISSY

SHINED UP ROOSTER
GIDGET

FAST AND LOUD
ROOSTER
BEULLER
BEAUTY
BLAZING SAN JO
SPACE COWBOY
BUNNY
BUTTERFLY
BEARLY INVITED

ADLEY LARRALDE
GRACIE ABRAHAMSON
JAMIE GOBER
MAKAYLA ALEXANDER
DORIS SEYMOUR

ZOE STONE

ALESSA STONE

ELSA SCHAFFNER
SKYLER WHALEY

ERIN CORNETT
ADDISON RODGERS
GREYSEN REED

ADLEY LARRALDE
GRACIE ABRAHAMSON
JAMIE GOBER

DEAN AND KATIE
LISA SEYMOUR
ZOE STONE
ALESSA STONE
ELSA SCHAFFNER
SKYLER WHALEY
ERIN CORNETT
ADDISON RODGERS
GREYSEN REED

80. 4H 1149: GYMKHANA FLAGS LIMITED 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1038
$20.00 1060
$15.00 1090
$13.00 1009
$10.00 1063

$7.00 1103
1001
1065
1029
1030
1079
1097
1041
1088
1071
1058

© 00 N o o A W N B

%% % %999

Money PlaceBack#

SECRET

MISSY 1

SISSY

TBR FEATURE THIS
ARAYA

MATER

GENTLEMEN LOVES DOLLS
PISTOL ANNIE

TIVIO PLENTY KING

ROSIE SUPER MINI CHEX
GINGER

BUCKS LUCKY SIDECHIC
CO COOL FROSTED LADY
PLAY RED HOTWHEELS
BUDDY

ROCK THIS WORLD

HAYDEN WOLLER
AINSLEY SAUER
MASON ERICKSON
KENZIE BROSSMAN
LEVI JOHNSON
MAKENA BEARD
JORDYNN KELLOGG
ISABEL GARCIA
FRANCES CABRAL
FORELLEN BONHAM
JOSIE HARDER

WILL NOBLE

HAILEY LOUTZENHISER
CORA SCHAFFNER
DAWSEN KOUBA
ARIANA YODER

HAYDEN WOLLER
AINSLEY SAUER
MASON ERICKSON
KURT AND MARCY
LEVI JOHNSON
MAKENA BEARD
JORDYNN KELLOGG
ISABEL GARCIA
FRANCES CABRAL
DAVID W. BONHAM
BRIAN HARDER
NOBLE RANCH LLC
HAILEY LOUTZENHISER
CORA SCHAFFNER
DAWSEN KOUBA
ARIANA YODER

81. 4H 1150: GYMKHANA POLES LIMITED 8-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 27

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1011
$20.00 1040
$15.00 1023
$13.00 1050
$10.00 1014

$7.00 1067
1056
1089
1037
1021
1015
1059
1035
1048
1055
1005
1074

© 00 N o o A W N B

L e =
N~ o o M W N B O

SPACE COWBOY
NEBRASKA

ZELPH

SPENT THE NIGHT
TRUDY

HEAT OF A GUN P15
NALA

BLAZING SAN JO

BIG TIME RUSH
BUTTERMILK

ROOSTER

BEARLY INVITED

SKIPS LONESOME SMOKE
TIEMPO ES ORO

ROYAL

MOUSE

RDS HERSHEYS KISSES

SKYLER WHALEY
MAKENZIE VAUGHN
EMMETT GREER
ALLIE HARRIS

ADDIE SEYMOUR
JOHN WOODWARD
GRACIE EIRING

ELSA SCHAFFNER
AVA DOBLER
PAYTON LOUCKS
DORIS SEYMOUR
GREYSEN REED
ALIANNAH MEDRANO
PAISLEY MORGAN
BENJAMIN EIRING
BROOKE GOOD
MADELYN BLANCHARD

SKYLER WHALEY
MAKENZIE VAUGHN
EMMETT GREER

ALLIE HARRIS

LISA SEYMOUR

JOHN WOODWARD
GRACIE EIRING

ELSA SCHAFFNER

AVA DOBLER

PAYTON LOUCKS

LISA SEYMOUR
GREYSEN REED
ALIANNAH MEDRANO
PAISLEY MORGAN
BENJAMIN EIRING
BRIAN AND BROOKE GOOD
MADELYN BLANCHARD



1086
1066
1044
1073
1022
1053
1077
1078
1072
1049

Money PlaceBack#

Show #082224 (JEFF ALLEN): 4H CSF 2024 (8/22/2024-8/25/2024)

GIDGET

REYS DUAL SKEENA
SHINED UP ROOSTER
REINA

BUTTERFLY

FAST AND LOUD
BEULLER

BEAUTY

Emmit

MISSY

JAMIE GOBER
ADELINE MICHALSKI

GRACIE ABRAHAMSON

LILLIAN KOUBA
ADDISON RODGERS

MAKAYLA ALEXANDER

ZOE STONE
ALESSA STONE
Mattie Kouba
ADLEY LARRALDE

JAMIE GOBER

ADELINE MICHALSKI
GRACIE ABRAHAMSON
LILLIAN KOUBA
ADDISON RODGERS
DEAN AND KATIE

ZOE STONE

ALESSA STONE

Mattie Kouba

ADLEY LARRALDE

82. 4H 1151: GYMKHANA POLES LIMITED 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$13.00
$10.00

$7.00

© 00 N o o A W N B

99 96K ES5

1029
1071
1060
1041
1097
1038
1063
1030
1090
1001
1058
1103
1009
1079
1065
1088

Money PlaceBack#

TIVIO PLENTY KING
BUDDY

MISSY 1

CO COOL FROSTED LADY
BUCKS LUCKY SIDECHIC
SECRET

ARAYA

ROSIE SUPER MINI CHEX
SISSY

GENTLEMEN LOVES DOLLS
ROCK THIS WORLD
MATER

TBR FEATURE THIS
GINGER

PISTOL ANNIE

PLAY RED HOTWHEELS

FRANCES CABRAL
DAWSEN KOUBA
AINSLEY SAUER

HAILEY LOUTZENHISER

WILL NOBLE
HAYDEN WOLLER
LEVI JOHNSON
FORELLEN BONHAM
MASON ERICKSON
JORDYNN KELLOGG
ARIANA YODER
MAKENA BEARD
KENZIE BROSSMAN
JOSIE HARDER
ISABEL GARCIA
CORA SCHAFFNER

FRANCES CABRAL
DAWSEN KOUBA
AINSLEY SAUER
HAILEY LOUTZENHISER
NOBLE RANCH LLC
HAYDEN WOLLER
LEVI JOHNSON
DAVID W. BONHAM
MASON ERICKSON
JORDYNN KELLOGG
ARIANA YODER
MAKENA BEARD
KURT AND MARCY
BRIAN HARDER
ISABEL GARCIA
CORA SCHAFFNER

83. 4H 1226: MINI WRITTEN TEST JUNIORS 8-10 Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00
$20.00
$15.00

1
2
3

1070
1080
1026

Money PlaceBack#

DOLLY
STETSON
LOKI

OLIVIAHOERTER
LILLIAN TATE
WILLIAM GREEN

OLIVIA HOERTER
LILLIAN TATE
WILLIAM GREEN

84. 4H 1227: MINI WRITTEN TEST INT 11-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2

1104
1069

Money PlaceBack#

SCARLETT
TE AMO

IZABELLA WATTS

PENELOPE PAIEMENT

IZABELLA WATTS
PENELOPE PAIEMENT

85. 4H 1228: MINI WRITTEN SR 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$13.00

1
2
3
4

1027
1024
1079
1110

Money PlaceBack#

1ZZAT JOE KOOL
HUNTIN A GOOD ONE
GINGER

FLICKA

MORIAH HUDSON
ISLA ANDERSON
JOSIE HARDER

KADENCE BAKER

MORIAH HUDSON
ISLA ANDERSON
BRIAN HARDER

86. 4H 1231: MINI SHOWMANSHIP SR 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$13.00

1
2
3
4

1024
1110
1079
1027

HUNTIN A GOOD ONE
FLICKA

GINGER

1ZZAT JOE KOOL

ISLA ANDERSON
KADENCE BAKER
JOSIE HARDER

MORIAH HUDSON

ISLA ANDERSON

BRIAN HARDER
MORIAH HUDSON



Money PlaceBack#

Show #082224 (LES ZADINA): 4H CSF 2024 (8/22/2024-8/25/2024)
87. 4H 1230: MINI SHOWMANSHIP INT 11-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1069
2 1104

Money PlaceBack#

TE AMO
SCARLETT

PENELOPE PAIEMENT PENELOPE PAIEMENT
IZABELLA WATTS IZABELLA WATTS
88. 4H 1229: MINI SHOWMANSHIP JR 8-10 Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1026
$20.00 2 1080
$15.00 3 1070

Money PlaceBack#

LOKI WILLIAM GREEN WILLIAM GREEN
STETSON LILLIAN TATE LILLIAN TATE
DOLLY OLIVIAHOERTER OLIVIA HOERTER

89. 4H 1234: MINI HALTER OBSTACLE SR 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1024
$20.00 2 1027
$15.00 3 1110
$13.00 4 1079

Money PlaceBack#

HUNTIN A GOOD ONE ISLA ANDERSON ISLA ANDERSON
1ZZAT JOE KOOL MORIAH HUDSON MORIAH HUDSON
FLICKA KADENCE BAKER

GINGER JOSIE HARDER BRIAN HARDER

90. 4H 1233: MINI HALTER OBSTACLE INT 11-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1104
2 1069

Money PlaceBack#

SCARLETT
TE AMO

IZABELLA WATTS IZABELLA WATTS
PENELOPE PAIEMENT PENELOPE PAIEMENT
91. 4H 1232: MINI HALTER OBSTACLE JR 8-10 Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1026
$20.00 2 1070
$15.00 3 1080

Money PlaceBack#

LOKI WILLIAM GREEN WILLIAM GREEN
DOLLY OLIVIAHOERTER OLIVIA HOERTER
STETSON LILLIAN TATE LILLIAN TATE

92. 4H 1237: MINI IN-HAND HUNTER SR 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1110
$20.00 2 1027
$15.00 3 1024
$13.00 4 1079

Money PlaceBack#

FLICKA KADENCE BAKER

1ZZAT JOE KOOL MORIAH HUDSON MORIAH HUDSON
HUNTIN A GOOD ONE ISLA ANDERSON ISLA ANDERSON
GINGER JOSIE HARDER BRIAN HARDER

93. 4H 1236: MINI IN-HAND HUNTER INT 11-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1069
2 1104

Money PlaceBack#

TE AMO
SCARLETT

PENELOPE PAIEMENT PENELOPE PAIEMENT
IZABELLA WATTS IZABELLA WATTS
94. 4H 1235: MINI IN-HAND HUNTER JR 8-10 Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1026
$20.00 2 1070
$15.00 3 1080

Money PlaceBack#

LOKI WILLIAM GREEN WILLIAM GREEN
DOLLY OLIVIAHOERTER OLIVIA HOERTER
STETSON LILLIAN TATE LILLIAN TATE

95. 4H 1240: MINI IN-HAND JUMPER SR 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1027
$20.00 2 1024
$15.00 3 1110
$13.00 4 1079

Money PlaceBack#

1ZZAT JOE KOOL MORIAH HUDSON MORIAH HUDSON
HUNTIN A GOOD ONE ISLA ANDERSON ISLA ANDERSON
FLICKA KADENCE BAKER

GINGER JOSIE HARDER BRIAN HARDER

96. 4H 1239: MINI IN-HAND JUMPER INT 11-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1069

TE AMO PENELOPE PAIEMENT PENELOPE PAIEMENT

97. 4H 1238: MINI IN-HAND JUMPER JR 8-10 Go: 1 - Shown: 3



Money PlaceBack#

Show #082224 (LES ZADINA): 4H CSF 2024 (8/22/2024-8/25/2024)

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1026
$20.00 2 1070
$15.00 3 1080

Money PlaceBack#

LOKI WILLIAM GREEN WILLIAM GREEN
DOLLY OLIVIAHOERTER OLIVIA HOERTER
STETSON LILLIAN TATE LILLIAN TATE

98. 4H 1243: MINI IN-HAND BARRELS SR 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1027
$20.00 2 1024
$15.00 3 1110
$13.00 4 1079

Money PlaceBack#

1ZZAT JOE KOOL MORIAH HUDSON MORIAH HUDSON
HUNTIN A GOOD ONE ISLA ANDERSON ISLA ANDERSON
FLICKA KADENCE BAKER

GINGER JOSIE HARDER BRIAN HARDER

99. 4H 1242: MINI IN-HAND BARRELS INT 11-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1069
2 1104

Money PlaceBack#

TE AMO
SCARLETT

PENELOPE PAIEMENT PENELOPE PAIEMENT
IZABELLA WATTS IZABELLA WATTS
100. 4H 1241: MINI IN-HAND BARRELS JR 8-10 Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1070
$20.00 2 1026
$15.00 3 1080

Money PlaceBack#

DOLLY OLIVIAHOERTER OLIVIA HOERTER
LOKI WILLIAM GREEN WILLIAM GREEN
STETSON LILLIAN TATE LILLIAN TATE

101. 4H 1246: MINI IN-HAND POLES SR 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1027
$20.00 2 1024
$15.00 3 1110

NP 1079

Money PlaceBack#

1ZZAT JOE KOOL MORIAH HUDSON MORIAH HUDSON
HUNTIN A GOOD ONE ISLA ANDERSON ISLA ANDERSON
FLICKA KADENCE BAKER

GINGER JOSIE HARDER BRIAN HARDER

102. 4H 1245: MINI IN-HAND POLES INT 11-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1069
2 1104

Money PlaceBack#

TE AMO
SCARLETT

PENELOPE PAIEMENT PENELOPE PAIEMENT
IZABELLA WATTS IZABELLA WATTS
103. 4H 1244: MINI IN-HAND POLES JR 8-10 Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1070
$20.00 2 1080
$15.00 3 1026

Money PlaceBack#

DOLLY OLIVIAHOERTER OLIVIA HOERTER
STETSON LILLIAN TATE LILLIAN TATE
LOKI WILLIAM GREEN WILLIAM GREEN

104. 4H 1249: MINI COSTUME SR 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1024
$20.00 2 1110
$15.00 3 1027
$13.00 4 1079

Money PlaceBack#

HUNTIN A GOOD ONE ISLA ANDERSON ISLA ANDERSON
FLICKA KADENCE BAKER

1ZZAT JOE KOOL MORIAH HUDSON MORIAH HUDSON
GINGER JOSIE HARDER BRIAN HARDER

105. 4H 1248: MINI COSTUME INT 11-13 Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1104
2 1069

Money PlaceBack#

SCARLETT
TE AMO

IZABELLA WATTS IZABELLA WATTS

PENELOPE PAIEMENT PENELOPE PAIEMENT
106. 4H 1247: MINI COSTUME JR 8-10 Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Rider's Name

Horse's Name Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1026
$20.00 2 1080
$15.00 3 1070

LOKI WILLIAM GREEN WILLIAM GREEN
STETSON LILLIAN TATE LILLIAN TATE
DOLLY OLIVIAHOERTER OLIVIA HOERTER



Money PlaceBack#

Show #082224 (LANCE BAKER): 4H CSF 2024 (8/22/2024-8/25/2024)
107. 4H 1300: ENGLISH HUNTER HACK ADV 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1064
$20.00 2 1076
$15.00 3 1087
$13.00 4 1032
$10.00 5 1024

$7.00 6 1000

108. 4H 1401: GYMKHANA WRITTEN TEST ADVANCE 8-13 Go: 1 (GYMKHANA WRITTEN ADV 8-13) - Shown: 3

Money PlaceBack#

STRIDER
RT MUY BUENO

OH GOOD GOLLY MOLLY

SKIP LONESOME SMOKE
HUNTIN A GOOD ONE
XT SMART WIMP

Horse's Name

PAIGE JOHNSON
DONNA FERN
ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER
JENNAMAIRE SHAW
ISLA ANDERSON
KATHARINE CASSIDAY

Rider's Name

PAIGE JOHNSON
DONNA FERN
ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER
JENNAMAIRE SHAW
ISLA ANDERSON
KATHARINE CASSIDAY

Owner's Name

1 1007
2 1108
3 1068

109. 4H 1402: GYMKHANA WRITTEN TEST ADVANCE 14-18 Go: 1 (GYMKHANA WRITTEN ADV 14-18) - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack#

MAD LOVE
DANZA
CROMED MINT TWIST

Horse's Name

JOCELYN FIEGLAND
DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
AUTUMN MANUELITO

Rider's Name

LARRY FIEGLAND
DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
AUTUMN MANUELITO

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1064
$20.00 2 1087
$15.00 3 1000
$13.00 4 1093
$10.00 5 1094
$7.00 6 1032
7 1076

8 1043

110. 4H 1403: GYMKHANA BARRELS ADVANCE 8-13 Go: 1 (GYMKHANA BARRELS ADV 8-13) - Shown: 3

Money PlaceBack#

STRIDER

OH GOOD GOLLY MOLLY

XT SMART WIMP
WESTIES PLAYGUN
CANUCK

SKIP LONESOME SMOKE
RT MUY BUENO

TWIST THE COWBOY

Horse's Name

PAIGE JOHNSON
ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER
KATHARINE CASSIDAY
JADALYNN FRAZIER
JONATHAN MALOVICH
JENNAMAIRE SHAW
DONNA FERN

SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON

Rider's Name

PAIGE JOHNSON
ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER
KATHARINE CASSIDAY
JADALYNN FRAZIER
JONATHAN MALOVICH
JENNAMAIRE SHAW
DONNA FERN

SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1108
$20.00 2 1068
$13.00 4 1007

111. 4H 1404: GYMKHANA BARRELS ADVANCED 14-18 Go: 1 (GYMKHANA BARRELS ADV 14-18) - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack#

DANZA
CROMED MINT TWIST
MAD LOVE

Horse's Name

DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
AUTUMN MANUELITO
JOCELYN FIEGLAND

Rider's Name

DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
AUTUMN MANUELITO
LARRY FIEGLAND

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1093
$20.00 2 1094
$15.00 3 1087
$13.00 4 1043
$10.00 5 1032
$7.00 6 1076
7 1000

8 1064

WESTIES PLAYGUN
CANUCK

OH GOOD GOLLY MOLLY

TWIST THE COWBOY
SKIP LONESOME SMOKE
RT MUY BUENO

XT SMART WIMP
STRIDER

JADALYNN FRAZIER
JONATHAN MALOVICH
ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER
SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON
JENNAMAIRE SHAW
DONNA FERN
KATHARINE CASSIDAY
PAIGE JOHNSON

JADALYNN FRAZIER
JONATHAN MALOVICH
ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER
SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON
JENNAMAIRE SHAW
DONNA FERN
KATHARINE CASSIDAY
PAIGE JOHNSON

112. 4H 1405: GYMKHANA FLAGS ADVANCE 8-13 Go: 1 (GYMKHANA FLAGS ADV 8-13) - Shown: 3

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1108
$20.00 2 1068
$15.00 3 1007

DANZA
CROMED MINT TWIST
MAD LOVE

DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
AUTUMN MANUELITO
JOCELYN FIEGLAND

DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
AUTUMN MANUELITO
LARRY FIEGLAND

113. 4H 1406: GYMKHANA FLAGS ADVANCE 14-18 Go: 1 (GYMKHANA FLAGS ADV 14-18) - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$25.00 1 1094
$20.00 2 1076
$15.00 3 1093
$13.00 4 1087

CANUCK
RT MUY BUENO
WESTIES PLAYGUN

OH GOOD GOLLY MOLLY

JONATHAN MALOVICH
DONNA FERN
JADALYNN FRAZIER
ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER

JONATHAN MALOVICH
DONNA FERN
JADALYNN FRAZIER
ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER



Show #082224 (JEFF ALLEN): 4H CSF 2024 (8/22/2024-8/25/2024)

$10.00 5 1000 XT SMART WIMP KATHARINE CASSIDAY KATHARINE CASSIDAY
$7.00 6 1064 STRIDER PAIGE JOHNSON PAIGE JOHNSON
NP 1032 SKIP LONESOME SMOKE JENNAMAIRE SHAW JENNAMAIRE SHAW
NP 1043 TWIST THE COWBOY SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON
114. 4H 1407: GYMKHANA POLES ADVANCE 8-13 Go: 1 (GYMKHANA POLES ADV 8-13) - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$25.00 1 1068 CROMED MINT TWIST AUTUMN MANUELITO AUTUMN MANUELITO
$20.00 2 1108 DANZA DAKOTAH DE KRUIF DAKOTAH DE KRUIF
$15.00 3 1007 MAD LOVE JOCELYN FIEGLAND LARRY FIEGLAND
115. 4H 1408: GYMKHANA POLES ADVANCE 14-18 Go: 1 (GYMKHANA POLES ADVANCE 14-18) - Shown: 8
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
$25.00 1 1094 CANUCK JONATHAN MALOVICH JONATHAN MALOVICH
$20.00 2 1087 OH GOOD GOLLY MOLLY ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER ADELYNNE SCHAFFNER
$15.00 3 1064 STRIDER PAIGE JOHNSON PAIGE JOHNSON
$13.00 4 1093 WESTIES PLAYGUN JADALYNN FRAZIER JADALYNN FRAZIER
$10.00 5 1076 RT MUY BUENO DONNA FERN DONNA FERN
$7.00 6 1000 XT SMART WIMP KATHARINE CASSIDAY KATHARINE CASSIDAY
7 1032 SKIP LONESOME SMOKE JENNAMAIRE SHAW JENNAMAIRE SHAW
NP 1043 TWIST THE COWBOY SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON SHIRLEY JO THOMPSON



